FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- SENIORES MEN

Skater

SWINGS BART

DE SOUZA ELTON
DIJKSTRA RUURD
GARCIA MAURICIO
SIBIET TIM

TER HAAR LUC
HUGHES KIERRYN
HOJER MIKKEL
SCHIPPER KAY
KROMOSER CHRISTIAN
LLORCA CEDRIC
GEGNER TIM
DONADIO MARCELO
DE SMEDT BRECHT
FLORIS KEVIN
CAPPONI JOSHUA
RAOULT KENAN
VANDEBEECK YANNIS
SPAGNA NICOLA
INGALE VIKRAM RAJENDRA
ROMAN MICHAL
LARSEN ADAM
IBBOTSON DAN
YEOW DANIEL
KHANDODIYA PANKAJ
SPRUYT FERRE
SCHIPPER RICK

DE SOUZA DARREN
DE SOUZA EDWIN
ACOSTA CAMILO
MORRISON JON
ALBRECHT SIMON
BERLIJN TJEU

BOEF JOHAN
DIAMANTI MATTIA
DRORY ITAY

DUE SCHMIDT STEFAN
ESTIVARIZ DAVID
FLANAGAN JAMIE

Distance in metre
Discipline
Number of laps

Number Club
100  POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING
702 EOSKATES WORLD TEAM
704 POWERSLIDE
712 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
741 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
745 TEAM BONT SKATES
716  ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM
715 PS TAX RACING TEAM
739 SCHIPPER- BEMIDDELING
721 JOKER POWER TEAM
724  2APN77-AVON
714 PS TAX RACING TEAM
705 ALESSI WORLD TEAM
699 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
711 MOOIE BADKAMER
698 SWAN PARK INLINE
736 RAC SAINT BRIEUC
746 RSC HEVERLEE
742 VENETO IN LINE
719 TEAM INDIA
737  BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC
723 INLINE TEAM DENMARK
718 EAST MIDLANDS RACING
750  VESTERBRO RULLESKOJTE KLUB
720 TEAM INDIA
743  POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING
740 SCHIPPER- BEMIDDELING
700 CADOMOTUS MPC
701 CADOMOTUS MPC
694  ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM
730 TEAM SWF
695  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
696 CONCAP NEDERLAND
697 SVU-SKATEDUMP
703 VENETO IN LINE
706  OTZMA SPEED SKATING CLUB
707 MAPLE SKATE
709 C.M.P AGANDA
710 SOUTHWOODHAM ROLLERSPEED CLUB

Printed on 17/08/2015 at 09:56
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Points race  SPrint
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1 1
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12 17
9 5
8 13
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23 6
17 22
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18 21
25 19
13 34
19 26
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32 25
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1 1 1
2 5 6
4 10 4
28 7 3
3 8 5
27 3 2
7 11 14
5 6 9
20 13 8
10 18 11
8 19 10

14 16 12
13 12 18
9 17 15
11 21 16
12 24 17
29 22 7
15 27 19
31 35 21
33 34 25
39 28 28
37 40 26
38 32 27
42 36 29
44 39 31
19 4 13
6 23 20
17 15 22
DNS 25 23

DNS DNS 24
41 DNS 30
18 DNS DNS
40 31 DNS

DNS 33 DNS

DNS DNS DNS
43 38 DNS
24 DNS DNS
16 14 DNS
32 DNS DNS

Total

21
37
45
45
46
53
61
70
78
81
81
87
88
93
103
106
118
138
143
173
178
182
183
197

Classification

© 0N O Ol W DN P

W W W WWwWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNMNNMNNNNMNNRPRPERPPRPEPRPERPPEPERPRPRPR
0 ~NO OO WNPEPOOWNO OO WNREROOOOWLONOOGPMOWDNDLPREDO

w
©

Page 1 of 2



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- SENIORES MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 8000 30000 15000
Discipline Pointsrace SPrint  In line Road race Elimination|
Number of laps 50 5 40 14 75
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
GARDERES JORIS 713  VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS| 10 35 23 2 DNS - 40
HOOLWERF EVERT 538 CLAFIS AWARE DNS DNS DNS 9 DNS - 41
KWANT REMON 722 CADOMOTUS DNS 18 21 DNS DNS - 42
MALLEZIE SVEN 725  SCHAATSCONCURRENT.BE| 26 DNS 34 20 DNS - 43
MANTIA JOEY 726  SIMMONS RANA RACING] 14 27 26 DNS DNS - 44
MEULDERS KAREL 728 ZWAANTJESROLLERCLUB| 7 12 25 DNS DNS - 45
MONTAUBAN PAUL 729  MIINTEN 36 DNS 36 26 DNS - 46
PENA JIMENEZ JUAN 733 CMP ARGANDA 30 33 35 29 DNS - 47
PROVOOST NIELS 734  ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB] DNS 23 DNS DNS DNS - 48
RAMALI ETIENNE 735  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT| 28 32 DNS DNS DNS - 49
SWINGS MAARTEN 744  POWERSLIDE MATTERRACING| 15 7 30 DNS DNS - 50
VOSTE MATHIAS 747  MAPLE SKATE DNS 11 DNS DNS DNS - 51
WHYTE JOSH 748  ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM| 24 31 22 30 DNS - 52
WYMER ALEX 749  EAST MIDLANDS RACING] DNS DNS DNS 37 DNS - 53
MEIJERINK SANDER 727 FREE-WHEEL DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 54
MULDER MICHEL 731  BESLIST.NL DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 55
SCHILDERS WESSEL 738 LUIGINO DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 56
Race_2 : IBBOTSON DAN : 718 : Warning
Race_2 : MORRISON JON : 730 : Warning
Race_2: BERLIIN TJEU : 696 : Warning
Race_2 : FLANAGAN JAMIE : 710 : Warning
Race_3: DE SOUZA ELTON : 702 : Warning
Race_3: SCHIPPER KAY : 739 : Warning
Race_3 : DUE SCHMIDT STEFAN : 707 : Warning
Race_3: MANTIA JOEY : 726 : Warning
Race_5: SWINGS BART : 100 : Warning
Race_5: DE SOUZA ELTON : 702 : Warning
Race_5: SIBIET TIM : 741 : Warning
Race_5 : SCHIPPER KAY : 739 : Warnings (2)
Race_5: LLORCA CEDRIC : 724 : Warning
Race_5 : INGALE VIKRAM RAJENDRA : 719 : Warning
Race_5: ACOSTA CAMILO : 694 : Warning
Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 14 to 16 August 2015

- SENIORES LADIES

Distance in metre 10000 1000 3000 15000 10000

Discipline Pointsrace SPrint  In line Road race Elimination|

Number of laps 50 5 15 7 50
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
TAS SANDRINE 684  ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 1 1 1 2 1 6 1
KAMMINGA MANON 750  POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING 3 2 2 1 2 10 2
HOFMANN JOSIE 675  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 4 5 3 3 3 18 3
STRUEVER TINA 683  TURBINE HALLE CUSTOM-SPORT TEAM 7 3 5 6 4 25 4
BUURMAN LISANNE 662  STEIGERPLANK CADO MOTUS 8 10 7 11 7 43 5
THUM MAREIKE 685  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT| 11 7 8 15 6 47 6
VAN BENTUM JESSICA 687  ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM 9 9 10 10 10 48 7
GUTERMUTH ALISA 672  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT| 13 6 9 9 14 51 8
PEISSKER JENNY 679  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT] 15 8 13 8 11 55 9
WEBB SOPHIE 693 TEAM BONT SKATES 14 11 12 12 9 58 10
SCHOUTEN KELLY 682 XL TULIPS-POWERSLIDE] 12 19 14 16 8 69 11
VOS ANKE 691 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 18 12 6 25 12 73 12
DANNEEL ALEXANDRA 664  ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 17 16 16 20 13 82 13
VON BURG RINA 690 ROLLING STARS 16 20 20 19 16 91 14
ROSSINI BENEDETTA 681 RINASCITA RAVENNA 22 18 22 24 17 103 15
GAUDESABOOS SABRINA 671  BOUDEWIIN SCHAATS CLUB BRUGGE 24 23 24 21 19 111 16
MARCHAND DEBORAH 678  POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING 2 13 DNS 5 5 - 17
VAN RAMSHORST LAURA 689 SVU-SKATEDUMP 23 DNS 17 22 15 - 18
WASSENAAR TJITSKE 692 CADOMOTUS 21 DNS 15 26 18 - 19
COENE KELLY 700 ZWAANTJESROLLER CLUB] DNS DNS DNS 23 DNS - 20
DE VRIES ELMA 665 TEAM SPROG 10 22 21 13 DNS - 21
JDOHLE - VAN HOEK MARIEKE 670 SKATE-DUMP DNS 15 19 17 DNS - 22
HAGER MIRIAM 673 LATTELLA POWERSLIDE 20 21 23 18 DNS - 23
HENDRIKS SHARON 674 TEAM SPROG 6 14 11 7 DNS - 24
ROOSENBOOM BIANCA 680 TEAM SPROG 5 4 4 4 DNS - 25
ZIELKE CAROLIN 694 SF LECHTINGEN 19 17 18 14 DNS - 26
TONGUE SHARON 686 BIRMINGHAMWHEELSRSC| DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 27
VAN DER GEEST LISA 688  sTEIGERPLANK cADOMOTUS| DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 28
Race_1: THUM MAREIKE : 685 : Warning
Race_2 : WEBB SOPHIE : 693 : Warning
Race_2 : HENDRIKS SHARON : 674 : Warning
Race_2 : ROOSENBOOM BIANCA : 680 : Warning
Race_3: VAN BENTUM JESSICA : 687 : Warning
Race_4 : STRUEVER TINA : 683 : Warning
Race_5: THUM MAREIKE : 685 : Warnings (2)
Race_5: PEISSKER JENNY : 679 : Warning
Race_5: DANNEEL ALEXANDRA : 664 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 14 to 16 August 2015

- JUNIORES A MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 15000 30000 3000

Discipline Points race SPriNt Elimination Road race 1N line

Number of laps 50 5 75 14 15
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY 668 CADOMOTUS MPC 1 2 1 1 1 6 1
KEESLER CHRISTIANC. 661 MPC FTC2015 4 6 2 2 2 16 2
WAKEFIELD CALEB 684 GLS FTC2015 6 12 3 3 3 27 3
REICHERT ANDREW J. 673 MPC FTC2015 3 10 8 8 6 35 4
DIETERLE FABIAN 654  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT] 13 7 6 6 4 36 5
DUE SCHMIDT PHILIP 655 MAPLE SKATE 2 18 4 7 8 39 6
IMENEZ ALEXIS 660 ROLLER SUD GOELO 7 16 13 5 5 46 7
BERLIJN TWAN 628 CONCAP NEDERLAND 14 4 10 9 12 49 8
LINDENSKOV OLIVER 667  INLINE TEAM DENMARK] 20 14 5 4 7 50 9
REUTER PATRICK 674 SSF HEILBRONN 5 13 9 10 21 58 10
DAMBRUN THOMAS 651 CADOMOTUS MPC 24 1 29 11 11 76 11
TOMEI MATTIA 679 CPGA Il AQUILA 11 29 11 12 14 77 12
CASADO PINILLA MARIO 648 CMP ARGANDA 8 23 18 23 9 81 13
VANHOOREN RINO 682  BOUDEWIIN SCHAATS CLUB BRUGGE 22 8 20 18 16 84 14
MARS TOM 669 TEAM UNICA /BONT 23 17 15 13 18 86 15
SIEGEL TIM 678  sLaucesGRross GErRAUMAPLE skaTE TEAM| 17 9 27 24 10 87 16
SEKHON HARSHVEER SINGH 677 TEAM INDIA 16 25 23 15 17 96 17
BELLI SIMONE 627 ALESSI WORLD TEAM 19 19 24 20 20 102 18
LETZ PHILIPP 666  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT] 25 22 16 17 25 105 19
MODEKJAER RASMUS 672  INLINE TEAM DENMARK] 27 28 19 25 22 121 20
FRONIK JORDY 657 TEAM DUXSPORT 32 20 31 22 23 128 21
KRUIMS ARNO 664 MAPLE SKATE 33 27 33 19 24 136 22
AROSIO MORGAN 449  ASCO SKATING CONCOREzZzO| 21 DNS 22 14 13 - 23
MASCHERONI ENEA 670 BRIANZA INLINE 18 DNS 12 DNS 15 - 24
LARSEN BENJAMIN 665 INLINE TEAM DENMARK]| 26 24 28 DNS 19 - 25
DE GIER CASPER 652 FREE-WHEEL 15 5 21 16 DNS - 26
EMELE STEFAN 656  BLAU GELB GROSS GERAU| 12 11 14 21 DNS - 27
HAASJES RONALD 659 LINDENHOLZ BONT 9 21 7 DNS DNS - 28
KLOMPMAKER ALEID 663 SKOV HEERDE 29 DNS 30 DNS DNS - 29
SCHEELE STEPHAN 676 SKATE-DUMP 34 30 DNS DNS DNS - 30
VAN DAMME RICO 680 SKATE-DUMP 28 26 25 DNS DNS - 31
VAN LINGEN GERRIE 681 SVIDS 31 3 32 DNS DNS - 32
VOS REMON 683 VV SPEEDSKATING 10 15 17 DNS DNS - 33
WIEBERDINK REMON 685 STOUWDAM 30 DNS 26 DNS DNS - 34
BIERMANN COLIN 631 SPEEDSKATER ZUG DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 35
CONIJN LARS 649  teamconcap NeperianD-BiERkAAIf DNS  DNS  DNS DNS  DNS DNS 36
GROB OLIVER 658 SPEEDSKATER zZUG DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 37
RISOLI ANDREA 675 cr.patT.mMoBILICANTUCRABcC] DNS  DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 38
Race_1: LINDENSKOV OLIVER : 667 : Warnings (2)
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- JUNIORES A MEN

Skater Number Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5] Total |ciassification
Race_2 : KEESLER CHRISTIAN C. : 661 : Warning
Race_2 : DIETERLE FABIAN : 654 : Reduction in rank
Race_2 : DAMBRUN THOMAS : 651 : Warnings (2)
Race_2 : CASADO PINILLA MARIO : 648 : Warning
Race_2 : KRUIMS ARNO : 664 : Warning

Race_2 : VAN LINGEN GERRIE : 681 : Warning
Race_3: KEESLER CHRISTIAN C. : 661 : Warning
Race_3: DUE SCHMIDT PHILIP : 655 : Warning
Race_3: BERLIJN TWAN : 628 : Warnings (2)
Race_3 : DAMBRUN THOMAS : 651 : Warning
Race_3: AROSIO MORGAN : 449 : Warning
Race_3: VOS REMON : 683 : Warning

Race_5: REICHERT ANDREW J. : 673 : Warning
Race_5: IMENEZ ALEXIS : 660 : Warning

Race _5: LETZ PHILIPP : 666 : Warning

Race_5 : AROSIO MORGAN : 449 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- JUNIORES A LADIES

Distance in metre 10000 1000 3000 15000 10000

Discipline Pointsrace SPrint  In line Road race Elimination|

Number of laps 50 5 15 7 50
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
RONDINA SARA 635  G.S. SCALTENIGO VENEZIA ITALIA 2 5 6 2 1 16 1
VANHOUTTE STIEN 642  ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 6 1 2 3 7 19 2
VONK BERBER 643  POLI-CADOMOTUS JUNIOR TEAM 4 6 3 5 4 22 3
VAN DE CATSYE ELLEN 639  REKO ZEMST MAPLE SKATE 3 14 4 4 2 27 4
OOTES DANIELLE 632 CADOMOTUS JUNIORTEAM| 11 4 10 6 3 34 5
KEULEERS NYMPHE 629 REKOROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 10 2 1 18 5 36 6
SANTUCCI GIADA 636  RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO 1 18 8 9 43 7
LEFEUVRE MARINE 630 TEAM LIGNE DROITE 8 9 8 12 6 43 8
VAN MAAREN ELSEMIEKE 641 MAPLE SKATE 9 10 9 7 8 43 9
JOSEPHINE ALLIAUD 628 ROLLER REILLANNAIS 5 11 13 13 10 52 10
WAGEMAKER BEAU 644 RADBOUD 14 15 11 9 14 63 11
VAN DEN SAFFELE JOSEPHINE 640 ZWAANTJESROLLER CLUB] 19 7 16 11 16 69 12
ARREGUI ANDREA 577  CIUDAD DEL TURIA-INGRAVITY | 12 12 12 16 17 69 13
HERNALSTEEN KATRIEN 626 RSC HEVERLEE 15 13 14 15 13 70 14
CREDIET GERLINE 622 IST-KEEPMOVING 13 19 17 10 18 77 15
HUIDEN DEMI 627 AV AMERSFOORT 20 21 19 17 15 92 16
COENE SHIRLEY 618 BOUDEWIJN SCHAATS CLUB BRUGGE| 23 22 21 20 20 106 17
WIGG ANASTASIA 645  LONDONSKATERS SPEED TEAM| 22 23 22 19 21 107 18
BINUS RONJA 616  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT] DQ 3 5 1 11 - 19
GIBBS DAINA 625  ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM] 18 17 18 DNS 12 - 20
STAAL AMBER 637 ISV DE DRAAI 21 20 20 DNS 19 - 21
FROUIN CHARLOTTE 624  LespatiNEurs DHERBAUGES DEBOUAVE | 16 DNS DNS DNS DNS - 22
LE ROUX MAELANN 677 RAC SAINT BRIEUC 7 8 DNS DNS DNS - 23
REUTER STEPHANIE 634  TSG AUFBAU UNION DESSAU) 17 16 15 14 DNS - 24
UHRIG MICHELLE 638 BERLINER TSC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 25
Race_1: VAN DE CATSYE ELLEN : 639 : Warning
Race_1: VAN MAAREN ELSEMIEKE : 641 : Warning
Race_1 : BINUS RONJA : 616 : Disqualification
Race_2 : VAN MAAREN ELSEMIEKE : 641 : Warning
Race_2 : REUTER STEPHANIE : 634 : Warning
Race_3 : RONDINA SARA : 635 : Warning
Race_3: VAN DEN SAFFELE JOSEPHINE : 640 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- JUNIORES B MEN

Skater

FERRIE MARTIN
MEDARD INDRA
TREBOUTA GIOVANNI
VAN DER KOLK TIEMEN
BERG FLORIAN
VOSTE THOMAS
NOURY DAMIEN

DEN HEIJER TOM
VANHOVE TIBO

DE PRINS JENS
ALARIO FABIO
HOOLWERF BART
LAMIRAND LUCAS
DANNEEL DAVID
AERTS VICTOR

DE SOUZA LEONARD
MAGNABOSCO SAMUELE
IKETHIREDDY ANUDEEP REDDY
EENKHOORN MICHEL
FERRACIN FILIPPO
TELLEGEN SVEN
BURNS LOREN
DOUMA MAX
PUCKLITZSCH RON
DE KEYSER SIMON
VANHOOREN STAN
VANHOUTTE LARS
MEES JONAS

BATTH DILSHER SINGH
HORST JAIMY
OLDENBURGER RUBEN
AGARWAL GARV
BENTHEM TIM VAN
KERSSIES JOCHEM
AITKEN SCOTT
VERHOOGHE ROBIN
VANHOOREN FRE
JOHNSON OLIVER THOMAS
LHOMME BASTIEN

Distance in metre
Discipline
Number of laps

Number Club
631 EOSKATES CADETS
649 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
660 EQUIPE DE FRANCE
661 SKOV HEERDE
615  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
669 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
653 EQUIPE DE FRANCE
626  NATIONAL TEAM THE NETHERLANDS
667 RSC HEVERLEE
623  REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
577 ALESSI WORLD TEAM
635 MAPLE SKATE
646 AM SPORTS DIJON
621 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
566  VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS
624 EQUIPE DE FRANCE
648  PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
643 TEAM INDIA
629 SKOV HEERDE
630 VENETO IN LINE
659 SKOV HEERDE
619 WOLVERINES FTC2015
628 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
657  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
622 RSC HEVERLEE
665 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
666  ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
650 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM
595 TEAM INDIA
637 SKOV HEERDE
654 RADBOUD
569 TEAM INDIA
732 SKOV HEERDE
642  13S EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
570 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC
668 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
664  ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
639 WISBECH INLINE SPEED
647 EOSKATES CADETS

Printed on 17/08/2015 at 09:58

10000 1000 15000 30000 3000

Points race SPFiNt  Elimination Road race In line

50 5 75 14 15
Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race 4 Race 5
1 1 2 1 6
9 4 3 4 1
3 7 5 19 5
12 10 10 5 8
8 5 12 11 11
10 17 8 9 4
22 6 13 6 3
5 8 14 22 2
7 11 16 8 12

11 15 11 10 10
15 14 15 16 17
18 16 25 13 13

27 21 18 21 7
21 12 28 14 20
19 28 9 38 9

30 18 26 24 15
17 31 21 20 24
23 23 32 17 19
16 33 20 26 23
33 38 17 15 16
25 30 24 23 18
20 20 38 36 14
29 32 29 32 22
37 19 31 34 26
32 22 34 48 21
28 25 33 48 25
38 42 30 33 31
39 36 35 31 34
41 47 40 28 39
46 35 42 35 38
51 43 43 30 35
48 41 48 37 40
49 46 47 41 37
50 49 44 45 41
54 48 50 43 36
52 50 46 48 42
56 53 51 44 43
57 55 53 47 45

2 2 1 3 DQ

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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Total
11
21
39
45
47
48
50
51
54
57
77
85
94
95

103
113
113
114
118
119
120
128
144
147
157
159
174
175
195
196
202
214
220
229
231
238
247
257
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- JUNIORES B MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 15000 30000 3000

Discipline Points race SPriNt Elimination Road race 1N line

Number of laps 50 5 75 14 15
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
APPOLLONI ANDREA 579 ALESSI WORLD TEAM 4 24 DQ 2 27 - 40
MIDDELKOOP MARC 651 TEAM UNICA/BONT 14 3 4 DNS 28 - 41
GALLI GABRIELE 632 ALESSI WORLD TEAM 13 DQ 7 7 29 - 42
KAMBLE SIDDHANT RAHUL 640 TEAM INDIA 40 DQ 22 29 30 - 43
BOOGAARD NOAH 617 NINO 31 34 27 DNS 32 - 44
DE VISSER MENNO 625 RADBOUD 43 40 37 DNS 33 - 45
JKOODAKKAL SANTOSH ASHWIN 644 TEAM INDIA 55 54 DNS 46 44 - 46
ARFAS KALAM 589 TEAM INDIA 53 52 52 DNS DNS - 47
BUITENHUIS KILIAN 618 SKOV HEERDE 36 44 45 DNS DNS - 48
CHINDAK ANIKET RAMESH 620 TEAM SOLARIS 45 37 49 DNS DNS - 49
DOBSON WILL 627  BIRMINGHAM WHEELSRSC| 34 27 DNS 25 DNS - 50
GUERRINI MATTIA 633  RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO| 44 51 39 40 DNS - 51
HANSEN MORTEN SKJOLD 688  INLINE TEAM DENMARK] 42 39 41 42 DNS - 52
HOLLAAR LOUIS 634 MAPLE SKATE 6 9 6 18 DNS - 53
HORS RICARDO VANDER 636  LINDENHOLZ BONT 35 45 36 DNS DNS - 54
MULDER MARTHIJN 652 LINDENHOLZ BONT 47 29 19 DNS DNS - 55
POQUILLON HECTOR 656 GROL VANNES AGGLO] 26 13 DQ 12 DNS - 56
VAN VLIET BRIAN 69 ISKC PUTTERSHOEK DNS DNS DNS 27 DNS - 57
VAN VLIET TOM 663 TEAM UNICA /BONT 24 26 23 39 DNS - 58
KEPPENS JOSSE 641 REKOROLLERCLUBZEMSTf DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 59
KUGLER RICARDO 645  TSUGV GROSSBETTLINGEN] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 60
OOTES STEFAN 655 RADBOUD DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 61
SPRONK KEVIN 658 VV SPEEDSKATING DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 62
Race_1: NOURY DAMIEN : 653 : Warning
Race_1: ALARIO FABIO : 577 : Warning
Race_1: HOOLWERF BART : 635 : Warning
Race_1: APPOLLONI ANDREA : 579 : Warning
Race_2 : MEDARD INDRA : 649 : Warning
Race_2 : ALARIO FABIO : 577 : Warnings (2)
Race_2 : HOOLWERF BART : 635 : Warning
Race_2 : AERTS VICTOR : 566 : Warnings (2)
Race_2 : FERRACIN FILIPPO : 630 : Warning
Race_2 : GALLI GABRIELE : 632 : Disqualification
Race_2 : KAMBLE SIDDHANT RAHUL : 640 : Disqualification
Race_3: ALARIO FABIO : 577 : Warnings (2)
Race_3 : APPOLLONI ANDREA : 579 : Disqualification
Race_3: MULDER MARTHIJN : 652 : Warning
Race_3: POQUILLON HECTOR : 656 : Disqualification
Race_5: LHOMME BASTIEN : 647 : Disqualification

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 14 to 16 August 2015

- JUNIORES B LADIES

Skater

HUMANES FERNANDEZ ANA
GARDI DOMINIKA
GAISER LARISSA
BAIER ELISABETH

DE JONG MAYA
GROENEWOUD MARIJKE
GEOFFROQY CHLOE
DOSSI MARTINA
URRO FRANCESCA
DICTUS LAURINE
VOSTE JASMINA
VEEN FLEUR

BELLINI LETIZIA
DIONGUE ANTA CAMILLE
RENCKER JEANNE
MILLING HELENE
KOPILOVIC ELEONORA
DE JONG JITSKE
WIDUA CHIARA

VAN DER WEIDE TRICIA
JORRITSMA ROSALIE
KARLIIJN STEENKAMP
IMENEZ JULIE
JOUSTRA KIRSTEN
BENSCHOP DEMI
KOEPERNIK JULIA

VAN RELEGEM CAROLIEN
DEKKER MARISSA
BOLLEN JENNIFER
VAN DEN EYNDE NINA
FERWERDA ELMIRA
CARIO LAURA
FRACASSETTO ALICE
VAN KALKEN DIEUWERTJE
BONS WENDY
MAGDEBURG LAURIE
VAN BALEN ESHNEY
VEENSTRA IRIS
WYMER ELLIE

Distance in metre
Discipline
Number of laps

Number Club
580 CMP ARGANDA
577 TORNADO TEAM SZEGED
576  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
530  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
569 MAPLE SKATE
579 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
578 TEAM LIGNE DROITE
573 ALESSI WORLD TEAM
591 JOLLY CLUB ALBIGNASEGO
571 EQUIPE DE FRANCE
601 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
596 TEAM UNICA/BONT
546 RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO
572 EQUIPE DE FRANCE
590 EQUIPE DE FRANCE
588  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
586 TORNADO TEAM SZEGED
568 MAPLE SKATE
605  DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
647 SV STAPHORST
582 ISV DE DRAAI
584 SKOV HEERDE
581 ROLLER SUD GOELO
583 MAPLE SKATE
550 SVO OUDEWATER
585 TURBINE HALLE
595  REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
570 135 EN INLINESKATECLUB PURMEREND
563 SKOV HEERDE
593 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN
574 ISV DE DRAAI
566 AL ST SEBASTIEN
575 VENETO IN LINE
594 RADBOUD
564 SKOV HEERDE
587 TEAM REDVIL LADIES - SC DHFK LEIPZIG
592  SKATETEAM ADBA - LEO SMIT
597 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
608 EAST MIDLANDS RACING

Printed on 17/08/2015 at 09:59

10000 1000 10000 15000 3000

Points race SPFiNt  Elimination Road race In line

50 5 50 7 15
Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race 4 Race 5
1 2 4 2 1
3 4 3 4 4
5 10 2 1 2

13 1 1 8 3
7 5 6 9 6
2 6 11 7 7
16 3 12 3 13
4 13 5 24 5
8 12 8 10 22
15 18 10 11 8
9 14 7 28 11
6 17 30 5 12
11 21 25 6 10
18 22 17 13 9
17 11 16 14 31
12 15 14 19 32
21 7 23 29 14
22 9 20 25 18
23 8 15 20 29
27 23 21 16 16
25 16 26 23 15
26 29 19 17 17
14 30 13 27 25
19 20 18 22 30
28 25 28 18 21
32 26 24 21 24
29 27 29 32 19
34 31 22 26 27
33 24 33 33 20
37 33 35 35 34
35 28 34 DNS 23
DNS DNS DNS 31 26
30 19 31 DNS 28
24 DQ 27 15 33
36 DNS DNS 36 DNS
10 DNS 9 12 DNS
20 DNS DNS DNS DNS
31 32 32 30 DNS
DNS DNS 36 34 DNS

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total
10
18
20
26
33
33
47
51
60
62
69
70
73
79
89
92
94
94
95

103
105
108
109
109
120
127
136
140
143
174

Classification
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 14 to 16 August 2015

- JUNIORES B LADIES

Distance in metre 10000 1000 10000 15000 3000
Discipline Points race SPriNt Elimination Road race 1N line
Number of laps 50 5 50 7 15
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
BRUGGEMAN STEFANIE 565 SKOV HEERDE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 40
MOURIK CHAYENNE 589  RrecioseLecTiE mippEN NEDERLAND | DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 41
VERONICA LUCIANI 598 GSSSCALTENIGO VENEzIAl] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 42
VISSER JASMIJN 599 DE IJSSTER DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 43
VON BURG JANA 600 ROLLING STARS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 44
ZURBUCHEN NOEMI 612 ROLLERBLADE SCHWEIZ] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 45
Race_1 : GAISER LARISSA : 576 : Warning
Race_1 : BELLINI LETIZIA : 546 : Warning
Race_2 : BAIER ELISABETH : 530 : Warning
Race_2 : GROENEWOUD MARIJKE : 579 : Warnings (2)
Race_2 : BELLINI LETIZIA : 546 : Warning
Race_2 : WIDUA CHIARA : 605 : Warning
Race_2 : VAN KALKEN DIEUWERTJE : 594 : Disqualification
Race_5: HUMANES FERNANDEZ ANA : 580 : Warning
Race_5: URRO FRANCESCA : 591 : Warnings (2)
Race_5: BELLINI LETIZIA : 546 : Warning
Race_5 : JORRITSMA ROSALIE : 582 : Warning
Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2015 at 09:59 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 2 of 2



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- CADETTEN BOYS

Skater

VAN WORKUM JORDY
FOUSSADIER EWEN
DE WIT TEUN
KERVOELEN MATHEO
SUTTELS JASON
SCHEPERKAMP MERIJN
BUEHNEMANN NILS
LAIEB JONAH
DOGTEROM MIKE
WITTEMANS KORNEEL
DHONDT SIMON
HEMPENIUS JELMAR
IVANYI TAMAS
FAJKUS RADEK
SIMON LLORCA
JOUSTRA MARNIX
NIJENHUIS GLENN
BERTI LUCA

STAM JESSE
MASTRUP NICLAS
BELLI LUCA

MEIJER BAS

SIMON PIERRE

NIZAN KILYANN

DE KROON JEROEN
BRABENEC LUKAS
SCHLICHTING PAUL
KING DANIEL
STOLHOF NIEK
POTTRICH FRANZ
VAHA-VAHE NILS
KEMP SVEN

BIGLER SIMON

BALL BOBBY
SJOGREN ANTTI
DHONDT WARRE
BENSCHOP FREEK
THORGERSEN FABIAN

Number
559
474
445
501
552
542
440
517
138
562
446
476
484
462
546
496
526
413
550
522
387
525
547
530
444
425
545
506
551
533
555
497
414
386
549
448
402
553

Printed on 17/08/2015 at 09:59

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

ADBA LEO SMIT
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM / UNICA BONT TEAM
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
RSC HEVERLEE
SIVZEIST

TURBINE HALLE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
ISV DE DRAAI

RSC HEVERLEE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
MAPLE SKATE JUNIOR
TORNADO TEAM SZEGED
CADOMOTUS GZEGH JUNIOR TEAM-KSB BENATKY
2APN77-AVON

MAPLE SKATE

SKOV HEERDE

TSV BERNHAUSEN
STAM

INLINE TEAM DENMARK
ALESSI WORLD TEAM
2SKATE-HTB CHALLENGE TEAM
ASPHALTE ROLLER RW
CPAL LOCMINE

ISV DE DRAAI

KSBM PRAHA

SCC SKATING BERLIN
GREAT BRITAIN
LINDENHOLZ BONT
GROSSENHAINER RV
HTL

SIVZEIST

INLINE TEAM DENMARK
GREAT BRITAIN

HTL

ZWAANTJIES ROLLER CLUB
SVO OUDEWATER
TALENT TEAM DENMARK

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

5000 1000 3000 3000
Elimination Sprint  In line  Ppoints race|
25 5 15 15
Race_1 Race 2 Race_3 Race 4
1 2 1 3
2 3 2 1
5 5 5 2
6 9 3 5
4 10 4 6
7 6 9 10
8 11 7 9
9 4 6 25
10 13 24 7
19 23 12 12
24 18 11 13
16 7 15 31
15 28 16 18
22 20 28 8
12 26 8 32
20 25 26 14
23 17 29 16
17 36 19 15
14 30 13 30
18 34 20 17
30 21 17 22
21 27 21 29
26 22 25 28
29 37 23 20
33 29 32 19
39 31 37 21
34 41 30 23
37 35 34 26
25 42 31 36
32 38 35 33
36 44 33 34
40 39 43 35
41 40 40 39
45 43 38 37
38 47 41 41
43 49 39 38
42 46 a7 47
50 51 42 40

Total

17
23
24
32
35
44
54
66
66
69
77
78
78
85
85
87
87
89
90
98
101
109
113
128
128
132
134
138
147
157
160
163
167
169
182
183

Classification

1
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 5000 1000 3000 3000

Discipline Elimination Sprint  In line  Ppoints race|

Number of laps 25 5 15 15
Skater Number Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4| Total |classification
VIRTANEN JANI 560 HTL 46 48 46 44 184 39
CHISHTI KHIZER 443  BIRMINGHAM WHEELSRSC| 49 55 44 43 191 40
VAN DAM BRAM 556 SC GOUDA 47 52 49 46 194 41
CARTOIS GILES 442 RSC TIENEN 51 54 51 42 198 42
VAN DER MEER STEFAN 558  13s EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD| 48 53 48 49 198 43
RYAN JORDAN 541  BIRMINGHAM WHEELSRSC| 52 56 53 50 211 44
BOTMAN JANNO 415  NETHERLANDS CADOMOTUS 3 1 DQ DNS - 45
VISSER HARM 561 ISV DE DRAAI DQ 14 DNS 4 - 46
GELLING DAAN 475  SKEELERVERENIGING HAULERWIK| DQ 16 DNS 11 - 47
ASHWIN CALEN DSILVA 385 TEAM INDIA DNS 19 22 24 - 48
BERKENBOSCH TIJS 412 SKOV HEERDE DNS 33 36 27 - 49
CARASCO RIO 441 GREAT BRITAIN 44 DQ 45 45 - 50
LARSEN SEBASTIAN 518 TALENT TEAM DENMARK] DNS 50 50 48 - 51
ALAIN BAPTISTE 369 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 28 12 DQ DNS - 52
HORLINGS WESSEL 483 DE IJSSTER 31 24 27 DNS - 53
KOSTER SEM 513 2SKATE.NL 11 8 10 DNS - 54
PRIBIK JAN 536  capomorus czecH aunior Teavksemprana | 13 32 14 DNS - 55
ROEHRICH FLORIAN 537 ERSG DARMSTADT 27 15 18 DNS - 56
TUKKIE WIETSE 554  JAN VAN DER HOORN 35 45 52 DNS - 57
FOURNIER NICOLAS 467 TEAM SILA DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 58
Race_1: DE WIT TEUN : 445 : Warning
Race_1 : BUEHNEMANN NILS : 440 : Warning
Race_1: DOGTEROM MIKE : 138 : Warning
Race_1: VISSER HARM : 561 : Disqualification
Race_1 : GELLING DAAN : 475 : Disqualification
Race_2 : KERVOELEN MATHEO : 501 : Warning
Race_2 : BUEHNEMANN NILS : 440 : Warnings (2)
Race_2 : NIJENHUIS GLENN : 526 : Warning
Race_2 : CARASCO RIO : 441 : Disqualification
Race_2 : PRIBIK JAN : 536 : Warning
Race_3: FOUSSADIER EWEN : 474 : Warning
Race_3: DE WIT TEUN : 445 : Warning
Race_3: MEIJER BAS : 525 : Warning
Race_3 : NIZAN KILYANN : 530 : Warning
Race_3 : BRABENEC LUKAS : 425 : Warning
Race_3: SCHLICHTING PAUL : 545 : Warning
Race_3: POTTRICH FRANZ : 533 : Warning
Race_3 : BOTMAN JANNO : 415 : Disqualification

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2015 at 09:59 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 2 of 3



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- CADETTEN BOYS

Skater Number Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4| Total |classification
Race_3 : ALAIN BAPTISTE : 369 : Disqualification

Race_4 : KERVOELEN MATHEO : 501 : Warnings (2)

Race_4 : LAIEB JONAH : 517 : Warning

Race_4: BERTI LUCA : 413 : Warning

Race_4 : STAM JESSE : 550 : Warning

Race_4: STOLHOF NIEK : 551 : Warning

Race_4 : BALL BOBBY : 386 : Warning

Race_4 : DHONDT WARRE : 448 : Warnings (2)

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2015 at 09:59 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 3 of 3



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 14 to 16 August 2015

- CADETTEN GIRLS

Skater

DUPUY MARIE
MOULIS CHLOE
LOKVENCOVA ANDREA
COURSON MARIE
PEDRONNO MATHILDE
KERVOELEN MARINE
VERWEIJ MAAIKE
LOON VAN LIANNE
LINGIER NOOR

VAN DEN BOS ANNA
BERNARDI ALISON
ZWICK SARAH
BARRAULT HONORONS
BURESTA NOEMI
PIERGIGLI CHIARA
ARREGUI GARCIA SARA
STOECKEL HELEN
DELHOMMAIS ALICIA
PETRY FRANZISKA
KERKHOFF BENTE
MAZZOTTI SERENA
BATHGATE MAYA
POSER JENNY

GALLO ANNA

BEHR DEBBY
SAENGER ANNA
ARENS LENA
SCHEFFLER MELINA
SPEE ANNE

GUYON JUSTINE
VANDEUREN IMKE
SCALZOTTO AURORA
VAN OOST LISA
VEENSTRA SIMONE
BENDER LENA
MERKLE MAREN
SCHOUTEN FLEUR
SCHILDER RIA

Number
270
358
322
198
367
318
398
325
321
391
140
400

65
191
375

60
389
243
369
311
341

74
377
305

75
383

56
385
708
306
394
384
393
397
139

8
387
386

Printed on 17/08/2015 at 09:59

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

EQUIPE DE FRANCE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
ROLLER SUD GOELO
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
RAC SAINT BRIEUC
MAPLE SKATE

TEAM UNICA / BONT
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
ADBA LEO SMIT
PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
RSV BLAU WEISS GERA
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO
ROAD RUNNERS CHIARAVALLE
CPV RIVAS IN-GRAVITY
TURBINE HALLE
ASPHALTE ROLLER RW
REDVIL-LADIES
RADBOUD

RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO
GREAT BRITAIN

RSV BLAU WEISS GERA
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
2SKATE-HTB CHALLENGE TEAM
RSV BLAU WEISS GERA
SPEEDTEAM BODENSEE
GROSSENHAINER RV
SKOV HEERDE

PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
RADBOUD
SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
TSV BERNHAUSEN
SSF HEILBRONN
RADBOUD

RADBOUD

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

5000 1000 3000 3000
Elimination Sprint  In line  Ppoints race|
25 5 15 15
Race_1 Race 2 Race_3 Race 4
2 3 1 2
3 2 3 6
4 4 4 7
6 6 5 3
5 1 2 25
20 7 11 1
9 18 6 12

10 13 15
11 13 8 16
31 5 9 4
17 15 7 10
16 9 14 11
7 11 29 5
24 12 12 8
10 32 10 9
23 8 16 23
12 25 25 13
19 17 21 18
13 35 19 14
18 31 15 20
15 26 24 29
34 14 31 17
25 30 18 24
21 28 27 22
32 29 20 19
26 21 22 31
14 36 28 27
33 20 32 21
22 24 26 34
28 39 17 26
27 27 30 32
38 22 34 35
37 33 35 28
35 34 38 30
30 38 37 33
36 37 40 38
40 42 36 39
39 40 39 40

Total

14
19
20
33
39
45
46
48
49
49
50
52
56
61
70
75
75
81
84
94
96
97
98
100
100
105
106
106
110
116
129
133
137
138
151
157
158

Classification

1
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- CADETTEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 5000 1000 3000 3000

Discipline Elimination Sprint  In line  Ppoints race|

Number of laps 25 5 15 15
Skater Number Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4| Total |classification
MCINERNEY EVE 346 GREAT BRITAIN 41 43 41 36 161 39
COOPER INDIA 196  souTHwooDHAM ROLLERSPEED CLUB| 42 41 45 37 165 40
MILES KATHERINE 352  soutHwoopHAMRoLLERsPEED cLUB| 44 45 42 43 174 41
FRITSCH JONA 302  speeDpskATE-cLuB MEISSENEV.] 43 44 46 42 175 42
DEROBAIX TINE 256  ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 46 46 47 48 187 43
MAHR ANNI 336 ESSEX INLINE SKATERS| 47 50 48 45 190 44
STAM MELISSA 388 RADBOUD 48 51 49 47 195 45
OTTO ANGELINA 366 RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 1 19 DQ DNS - 46
BLOMME JODIE 190 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM| DNS 49 43 41 - 47
VANES FEMKE 395 RSCTIENEN DNS 48 44 44 - 48
ROUWE HEDWICH 382  13s EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD| 45 47 DNS 46 - 49
VAN BEIJNUM MARIT 390 ENV 29 16 33 DNS - 50
VAN DER VAART ROOSMARIIN 392 SVO OUDEWATER DNS 23 23 DNS - 51
CARIO ALIZEE 192 AL ST SEBASTIEN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 52
ISELLE LISA 310 PATTINAGGIO ALTECECCATO] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 53
LAURA PEVERI 320 BONT ITALIA DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 54
VANHOOREN FIEN 396 ZWAANTJESROLLERCLUB| DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 55
VLOOSWIJK KIRSTEN 399 SVO OUDEWATER DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 56
Race_1: SCALZOTTO AURORA : 384 : Warning
Race_1: VAN OOST LISA : 393 : Warning
Race_1: SCHOUTEN FLEUR : 387 : Warning
Race_2 : VAN DEN BOS ANNA : 391 : Warning
Race_2 : BURESTA NOEMI : 191 : Warning
Race_2 : ARREGUI GARCIA SARA : 60 : Warning
Race_2 : PETRY FRANZISKA : 369 : Warning
Race_3: COURSON MARIE : 198 : Warning
Race_3: VERWEIJ MAAIKE : 398 : Warning
Race_3: GALLO ANNA : 305 : Warning
Race 3 : SCALZOTTO AURORA : 384 : Reduction in rank
Race_3: OTTO ANGELINA : 366 : Disqualification
Race_3: VAN BEIJNUM MARIT : 390 : Warning
Race_4 : DUPUY MARIE : 270 : Warnings (2)
Race_4 : LOKVENCOVA ANDREA : 322 : Warning
Race_4 : PEDRONNO MATHILDE : 367 : Warning
Race_4 : LINGIER NOOR : 321 : Warning
Race_4 : BERNARDI ALISON : 140 : Warning
Race_4 : BARRAULT HONORONS : 65 : Warning
Race_4 : BURESTA NOEMI : 191 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2015 at 09:59 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 2 of 3



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- CADETTEN GIRLS

Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4| Total [classification
Race_4 : PIERGIGLI CHIARA : 375 : Warning

Race_4: ARENS LENA : 56 : Warning

Race_4 : SCHOUTEN FLEUR : 387 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2015 at 09:59 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 3 of 3



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- SCHOLIEREN BOYS

Skater

VAN ECHTELT PATRICK
VAN DIEPEN GERT-JAN
BUCHS CHARLY
BOHUMSKY TOMAS
HOLMES DAVID
MORRIS SAMUEL JOSEPH
BIANCHI GIANMARCO
DE KEYSER TOM

VOS KAYO

ROCHER MATTHIS
BENTHEM RIK VAN
PIERGIGLI ALESSIO
WERNER WILLY
STODOLA PROKOP
KLAVER BART
BRISSINCK JOLAN

DE VAST JOB

DE LA PORTE IVO
KUTZNER LUCA FABIAN
VAN DAMME WARRE
LEHNERTZ TIMO

ADAM FAREED MOHAMED HARRIS
VAN HAAREN NIELS
FISCHER THEO
TEEKENS OFKE

DE BOER ZENO
BOLSIUS PIETER
DELYE SEPPE
HOLUBEC JAKUB
BRZON MIKULAS
BOEF RAPHAEL

VAN MAAREN LEONARD
GUYONVARCH BRIAG
JANSSENS JENS
KAMP GIJS
VERSLUIJS JESSE
STAM MAIK

LAND CHRISTIAAN
BRISSINCK MILAN

Distance in metre
Discipline
Number of laps

Number Club
241  SVO OUDEWATER
240 DUXSPORT
69 ASTA ROLLER NANTES
64 CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAN-KSBM PRAHA
143  REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
193  ASCO SKATING CONCOREZZO
616  ASCO SKATING CONCOREZZO
72 RSC HEVERLEE
257  2SKATE-HTB CHALLENGE TEAM
196 CPRCG
565 VAN BENTHEM SPORT
195  ROAD RUNNERS CHIARAVALLE
258 TURBINE HALLE
198  capomortus czecH JuNIOR TEAM-KSBM PRAHA
165 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
66 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
75 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
73 RADBOUD
185 RSV BLAU WEISS GERA
239  BOUDEWIIN SCHAATS CLUB BRUGGE
190 COLOGNE SPEED TEAM
55 TEAM INDIA
242  ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
139  SPEEDSKATE-CLUB MEISSEN E.V.
200 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
71 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
65 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
136 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
148  cavomotus czECH JUNIOR TEAM-KSBM PRAHA
68 KSBM PRAHA
63 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
243  MAPLE SKATE
140  LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING
149  REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
152 ISV DE DRAAI
255 SVO OUDEWATER
197 RADBOUD
189  13S EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
67 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 17/08/2015 at 10:00

3000 1200 4000 3000 4000
Inline Inline Elimination Pointsrace In line
15 6 20 15 20
Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race 4 Race 5
3 3 1 1 1
2 2 2 2 3
1 5 3 4 2
1 1 6 8 4
5 7 8 3 7
3 10 7 7 5
6 16 11 5 10
5 12 12 14 8
4 15 4 10 27
10 23 10 9 11
2 4 5 25 29
12 21 13 12 12
14 17 14 13 14
8 18 24 6 21
15 19 17 19 9
11 20 16 16 16
6 11 29 29 6
8 14 20 11 28
14 8 21 21 18
15 22 15 17 19
4 13 27 30 15
7 6 19 28 30
13 25 18 20 20
13 28 33 15 13
10 24 23 24 23
12 26 26 23 22
11 29 31 22 17
9 27 37 31 26
9 30 34 27 32
16 33 25 26 34
16 34 28 32 25
25 38 32 18 24
17 36 35 33 33
22 35 39 34 31
18 32 30 42 39
20 37 36 35 35
17 40 40 36 36
19 42 42 37 40
18 48 38 45 38

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total

11
15
20
30
32
48
51
60
63
65
70
72
77
79
79
81
81
82
88
89
90
96
102
104
109
110
130
132
134
135
137
154
161
161
163
169
180
187

Classification
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- SCHOLIEREN BOYS

Distance in metre 3000 1200 4000 3000 4000
Discipline Inline Inline Eimination Points race IN line
Number of laps 15 6 20 15 20
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
VESANTO VILMER 256  HTL 23 45 45 40 37 190 40
KING ALEX 164  ESSEX INLINE SKATERS]| 21 39 46 43 46 195 41
BEEKELAAR STIJN 56 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 23 51 44 39 43 200 42
LOWIE MICK 191 ZWAANTJESROLLER CLUB] 22 44 48 41 45 200 43
KRAUSE THEO 174  SPEEDSKATE-CLUB MEISSEN E.V. 29 43 49 44 42 207 44
OLMER AXL 194  FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN| 20 57 50 46 41 214 45
HUBER MARC 141 SSF HEILBRONN 25 47 a7 48 48 215 46
VAN OOST THOMAS 244  RADBOUD 21 46 53 51 53 224 a7
TEN KLOOSTER LUKE 236 135 EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD| 26 52 51 50 47 226 48
TUCK HARRISON 237  WISBECH INLINE SPEED| 27 53 52 49 50 231 49
AMERY RENZO 662  ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB] 24 55 55 52 49 235 50
DEVRIENDT ARON 137 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB] 27 50 54 53 51 235 51
MC GURK FLYNN FRANCIS 192 WISBECH INLINE SPEED 28 54 56 54 52 244 52
DE SCHAMPHELAERE JOBBE 74 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM| 30 56 58 55 54 253 53
TAYLOR DYLAN ARTHUR 199 WISBECH INLINE SPEED 28 58 57 56 55 254 54
JORGENSEN MEIK HEISE 150 TALENT TEAM DENMARK] DNS 49 43 47 44 - 55
BEELEN ROBBE 59 RSC TIENEN 26 DNS DNS DNS DNS - 56
BERNATSKY MARTON 62 KDE SZEGED 19 41 41 38 DNS - 57
VAN DAMME ARJEN 238 SCC DE POEL 7 9 22 DNS DNS - 58
VAN TIMMEREN LUUK 246 RADBOUD 24 31 9 DNS DNS - 59
DEGEZELLE NATAN 80 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 60
VAN PAESSCHEN ABDISA 245 REKOROLLERCLUBZEMST] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 61
VERCRUYSSE ARNO 247 I1SC EEKLO DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 62
Race_4 : BIANCHI GIANMARCO : 616 : Warning
Race_4: DE KEYSER TOM : 72 : Warning
Race_4 : PIERGIGLI ALESSIO : 195 : Warning
Race_4 : VAN HAAREN NIELS : 242 : Warning
Race_5: VAN DIEPEN GERT-JAN : 240 : Warnings (2)
Race_5: VOS KAYO : 257 : Warning
Race_5: PIERGIGLI ALESSIO : 195 : Warnings (2)
Race_5 : ADAM FAREED MOHAMED HARRIS : 55 : Warning
Race_5 : BRZON MIKULAS : 68 : Warning
Race_5 : BRISSINCK MILAN : 67 : Warning
Race_5: LOWIE MICK : 191 : Warning
Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- SCHOLIEREN GIRLS

Skater

VD VOSSE LISANNE
WESTERHUIS RAMONA
VIIN EVELIEN
TEEKENS SANNE
MARINE BALANANT
SAJGO ANNA
KORVASOVA LUCIE
BISSCHOPS EMELY
VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE
LINGIER TRUI

IMHOF VALERIE
GEMSER VERA-LOU
BUSSER LOES
VANHOUTTE FRAN
IMHOF LEONIE

BAARS KLASKE

DE RIDDER SOFIE
SCHENK SASCHA
GENOUW STACI
PROEHL CELINE
NICOLAI DEWI

TIBEN IRIS

NYGAARD MATILDE
EVERILL DION
LETOUT NOLWEN
NIZAN JULIA

DE PRINS MEREL
SOOLEY-DREW ELLIE
PRAAG NIKITA

VD MEER BIANCA
BUEHNEMANN NEVE
FAJKUSOVA MARKETA
DEJONGHE HANNE
KOEPERNIK LOUISA
KORVASOVA VERONIKA
LEVEQUE ALIENOR
LASKO ERIKSEN KATRINE
HOUBEN LOTTE
MESCHEDE ANTONIA

Distance in metre
Discipline
Number of laps

Number Club

98 MAPLE SKATE

16 2SKATE-HTB RADBOUD TEAM

99 RADBOUD

92 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND

79 ROLLING TO GAP

88 TORNADO TEAM SZEGED

72 IN-LINE VESELI

50 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST

95 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

78 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

67 BLAU GELB GROSS GERAU

63 MAPLE SKATE

53 SKOV HEERDE

96 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
66 BLAU GELB GROSS GERAU
34 RADBOUD

56 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
89 2SKATE-HTB CHALLENGE TEAM
64 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
87 RSV BLAU WEISS GERA
82 RADBOUD

93 RADBOUD

84 TALENT TEAM DENMARK
60 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC
76 LA BEAUMANOIR DINAN
83 CPAL LOCMINE

55 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
91 WISBECH INLINE SPEED
86 RADBOUD

97 13 EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
52 TURBINE HALLE

61 KSB BENATKY

57 BOUDEWIIN SCHAATS CLUB BRUGGE
70 TURBINE HALLE

73 IN-LINE VESELI

77 ASPHALTE ROLLER RW
74 TALENT TEAM DENMARK
65 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
6 TURBINE HALLE

Printed on 17/08/2015 at 10:00

2000 1200 3000 3000 4000
Inline Inline Elimination Pointsrace In line
10 6 15 15 20
Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race 4 Race 5
1 2 3 1 1
1 1 2 2 4
2 3 1 3 2
3 5 4 6 8
3 8 5 10 10
4 10 8 14 6
7 9 6 8 13
5 6 11 18 5
5 11 17 5 7
7 7 13 7 14
12 17 7 4 11
2 16 10 19 9
8 14 9 13 15
4 4 24 25 3
8 18 12 11 16
6 13 14 15 18
10 22 25 9 12
6 12 15 24 25
10 15 18 20 22
9 21 28 12 20
13 25 19 16 19
11 19 16 22 26
14 27 20 23 28
15 28 21 26 23
9 23 33 28 21
23 33 27 17 17
17 29 26 21 27
11 20 23 32 35
16 26 22 31 29
18 30 35 27 24
14 35 34 29 30
12 24 39 35 32
21 36 30 36 34
15 38 32 40 36
20 31 41 34 37
16 32 46 39 31
19 42 42 30 33
22 34 29 43 39
13 40 36 42 42

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total

10
11
26
36
42
43
45
45
48
51
56
59
60
65
66
78
82
85
90
92
94
112
113
114
117
120
121
124
134
142
142
157
161
163
164
166
167
173

Classification
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 14 to 16 August 2015

- SCHOLIEREN GIRLS

Distance in metre 2000 1200 3000 3000 4000

Discipline Inline Inline Eimination Points race IN line

Number of laps 10 6 15 15 20
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
BABER ANNA 40 SPEEDSKATE-CLUB MEISSEN E.V. 23 44 31 37 41 176 40
DOUMA ISA 750  REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 17 43 47 33 38 178 41
DE KROON MAAIKE 54 13S EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 18 41 37 41 43 180 42
MUELLER ISABELL 81 HALLESCHER ISC 20 46 38 38 40 182 43
BELCHER BROOKE 41 SOUTHWOODHAM ROLLERSPEED CLUB 22 37 40 44 45 188 44
VAN GOMPEL KATO 94 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN| 24 39 45 45 44 197 45
LE COMTE JITSKE 75 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST] 19 45 43 a7 49 203 46
DEUDON MARLENE 58  VALROLLER 21 48 44 46 46 205 47
MONBALIU AMBER 80  ZWAANTJESROLLERCLUB|] 25 a7 48 48 47 215 48
KORTELAINEN SUVI 71 HTL 24 49 49 49 50 221 49
SCHILDER LAURA 90 RADBOUD 26 50 50 50 48 224 50
GELLING EVI 62 YVGRONINGEN DNS DNS DNS 51 DNS - 51
Race_3: PROEHL CELINE : 87 : Warning
Race_4 : IMHOF VALERIE : 67 : Warning
Race_4 : BABER ANNA : 40 : Warning
Race_5: VIIJN EVELIEN : 99 : Warning
Race_5: TEEKENS SANNE : 92 : Warnings (2)
Race_5: NYGAARD MATILDE : 84 : Warning
Race_5: HOUBEN LOTTE : 65 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- PUPILLEN BOYS

Distance in metre 1600 1000 2000 800 1600

Discipline Inline Inline Inline Inline Inline

Number of laps 8 5 10 4 8
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
PRIBIK LUKAS 40 KSBM PRAHA 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
VAN DE BUNT STIIN 46 SVO OUDEWATER 7 7 5 2 7 28 2
BERGE LAURENS 27 RSC TIENEN 9 6 7 3 6 31 3
DELYE JELLE 29 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 3 2 22 5 3 35 4
VAN DER WIER UDO 48 ISV DE DRAAI 11 8 3 12 2 36 5
BROOKS FINBAR 28 EAST MIDLANDS RACING 6 5 9 7 9 36 6
SUTTELS SIEBE 44 RSC HEVERLEE 2 4 18 10 4 38 7
GEMSER PEIKE 33 ISV DE DRAAI 17 3 2 11 5 38 8
PROCHAZKA PAVEL 41 KSBM PRAHA 5 12 11 6 8 42 9
SOETAERTS DAAN 43 RSC TIENEN 14 11 4 4 16 49 10
LAMME TIMO 36 AlIJV AMERSFOORT 4 10 8 8 24 54 11
KEE BAS 35 RADBOUD 8 9 17 9 13 56 12
VANDENBUSSCHE LUKAS 49 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 10 15 10 13 17 65 13
VANES FABIO 50 RSC TIENEN 12 14 13 15 12 66 14
FRENS JACOB 32 HALLESCHER ISC 24 16 6 14 10 70 15
BEELEN BREND 26 RSC TIENEN 16 17 12 16 11 72 16
DONSKOI TIMOFEY 31 BOUDEWIJN SCHAATS CLUB BRUGGE 15 13 14 17 15 74 17
VANSTEENKISTE JOREN 51  ZWAANTJESROLLER CLUB] 13 18 15 20 18 84 18
VAN DAMME FRE 45 BOUDEWIJN SCHAATS CLUB BRUGGE 23 20 16 18 14 91 19
NICOLAI TYGO 39 RADBOUD 18 19 19 19 20 95 20
VAN DEN AKKER RICK 47 135 EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENoORD| 19 24 20 21 19 103 21
MONBALIU YBEN 38 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB] 21 22 23 24 21 111 22
PROEHL NICK 42 RSV BLAU WEISS GERA] 22 25 24 23 22 116 23
PRAAG CHRIS 18 RADBOUD DNS 23 25 22 23 - 24
DEN HEIJER LARS 30 SC GOUDA 20 21 21 DNS DNS - 25
MILLING FINN 37 TURBINE HALLE 25 DNS DNS DNS DNS - 26
IMRE PATRIK 34 BURNING WHEELS TEAM| DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 27
Race_3: DELYE JELLE : 29 : Warning
Race_3: FRENS JACOB : 32 : Warnings (2)

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- PUPILLEN GIRLS

Skater

LINDENSKOV NATASCHA
SAENGER MARIE

VAN HAAREN SYDNEY
OHL LEONIE FLORENCE
DE LANG QUEENY
GEERTS JORUN
VRIESINGA MAYKE
BILLEN BENTE
VAKHARIA SANAYA
DINTER HANNA
FRENS HANNA
OOSTERWIJK SANNE
GANTZKE ELLA

DE VRIES MARIEKE
DEKKER RANDI
MITTLER PIA ELISA
TELLEGEN BIRTE
KERVOELEN MAELLYS
WESTERHUIS SENNA
LAUWERS JULIE
BILLIET AUDE
BATHGATE JESSICA
CUSHION LILY
MOONS LIEKE

VAN GOMPEL RIKA
VIIN LIENEKE

TIBEN RIANNE

NAERT PHARA
ANDERSEN FRIDA SPARRE
KERSSIES VROUKE
DEROO EMMA

LOWIE BRITT
MENGELLE CLARA
ROUWE MARTSEN
BOLSIUS JANNA
DEVISSCHER MYRA
MAESEN FEMKE

DE LANG KIMBERLEY
SCHENK TAMARA

Distance in metre
Discipline
Number of laps

Number Club

40 TALENT TEAM DENMARK
50 RSV BLAU WEISS GERA
57 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
A7 CUSTOM-SPORT TEAM BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU
29 1S EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
36 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
59 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
24 RSC TIENEN

55 TEAM FITNESS

33 HALLESCHER ISC

34 HALLESCHER ISC

48 RADBOUD

35 RSV BLAU WEISS GERA
30 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
31 1JS- EN INLINESKATECLUB PURMEREND
44 HALLESCHER ISC

53 SKOV HEERDE

38 RAC SAINT BRIEUC

60 RADBOUD

39 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
25 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
23 ESSEX INLINE SKATERS
27 SOUTHWOODHAM ROLLERSPEED CLUB
45 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
56 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN
58 RADBOUD

54 RADBOUD

46 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
16 TALENT TEAM DENMARK
37 13S EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
32 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
41 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
43 VALROLLER

49 13S EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
26 AlJV AMERSFOORT

8 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM
42 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
28 13S EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
51 RADBOUD

Printed on 17/08/2015 at 10:01

1600 1000 2000 800 1600
Inline Inline Inline Inline Inline
8 5 10 4 8
Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race 4 Race 5
1 2 1 1 1
2 1 3 5 3
7 4 2 2 4
1 5 15 3 2
3 8 6 4 6
4 9 8 7 5
6 11 5 6 9
5 12 7 8 8
3 3 9 20 21
6 15 12 12 14
2 6 18 21 13
7 13 14 11 18
11 22 10 10 11
8 10 19 22 12
13 24 11 14 10
5 18 22 15 15
12 23 16 13 16
9 14 20 23 17
8 19 23 16 19
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16 37 36 37 37
DNF 21 4 9 7
DNF 33 25 26 24

DNS DNS DNS 35 35
4 7 17 38 DNS
DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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Total

14
19
26
27
33
37
40
56
59
60
63
64
71
72
75
80
83
85
85
88
110
115
116
124
128
133
134
137
140
145
146
157
163

DNS

Classification
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- PUPILLEN GIRLS

Total ]classification
DNS 40

Skater Number Club Race 1 Race_2 Race_3 Race 4 Race 5
ZURBUCHEN JOY 61 ROLLERBLADE SCHWEIZ] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
Race_1: OHL LEONIE FLORENCE : 47 : Warnings (2)

Race_1: DEROO EMMA : 32 : Warnings (2)

Race_1: BOLSIUS JANNA : 26 : Did not finish

Race_1: DEVISSCHER MYRA : 8 : Did not finish

Race_2 : GANTZKE ELLA : 35 : Warning

Race_3: VRIESINGA MAYKE : 59 : Warnings (2)

Race_3: DE VRIES MARIEKE : 30 : Warning

Race_3: DE LANG KIMBERLEY : 28 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- MINIEMEN BOYS

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

Distance in metre 1200 800 1000 600 1200

Discipline Inline Inline Inline Inline Inline

Number of laps 6 4 5 3 6
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
BILLIET LOIC 12 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 1 1 2 1 2 7 1
WYMER TOBY 22 EAST MIDLANDS RACING 2 2 1 2 1 8 2
BAAS NATHAN 11 RADBOUD 4 3 4 4 3 18 3
KEE TIM 15 RADBOUD 5 4 5 5 5 24 4
AELST ROBBE 9 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 6 5 6 7 7 31 5
BOLSIUS PELLE 13 AIJV AMERSFOORT 7 6 7 6 6 32 6
BAAS DAVID 10 RADBOUD 8 7 8 8 8 39 7
DINTER LEON 14 HALLESCHER ISC 9 11 9 9 9 47 8
VAN GOMPEL KOBE 20 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN] 11 8 10 10 10 49 9
VAN HAAREN MATTS 21  ZWAANTJESROLLER CLUB] 10 9 11 11 11 52 10
PEETERS THOR 17 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 12 10 12 12 12 58 11
SUHAJDA ZOLTAN 19 KDE SZEGED 3 DNS 3 3 4 - 12

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- MINIEMEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 1200 800 1000 600 1200

Discipline Inline Inline Inline Inline Inline

Number of laps 6 4 5 3 6
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
SEYS JOCELYNE 19 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 2 1 1 1 2 7 1
VERBURGH LOTTE 24 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 1 2 2 2 1 8 2
LAMME SENNA 11 AIJV AMERSFOORT 8 5 4 3 3 23 3
JONCKHEERE ILSE 9 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 3 6 3 4 7 23 4
VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA 23 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 7 7 5 6 4 29 5
LEEMANS LOUKA 12 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 6 4 6 7 6 29 6
GEMSER DONNA 5 ISV DE DRAAI 4 3 7 9 8 31 7
SCHILDER SOFIA 18 RADBOUD 9 8 9 10 11 a7 8
MURK ANNE 14 SVO OUDEWATER 12 9 10 8 9 48 9
KHANDEKAR KUHOO AMIT 10 TEAM SOLARIS 10 10 12 11 10 53 10
MOUILLARD FRAN 13 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST] 14 11 11 12 12 60 11
VAN DER TERP JASMIN 20 1JS EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 11 13 15 16 14 69 12
VANDENBUSSCHE LAUREN 22 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB] 17 15 13 13 15 73 13
PROCHAZKOVA ELISKA 16 KSBM PRAHA 16 16 18 14 13 77 14
VERSLUIJS KAIA 25 SVO OUDEWATER 13 12 14 23 17 79 15
GUYONVARCH ANNA 7 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 15 14 16 20 18 83 16
FOUSSADIER ERELL 4 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 19 17 21 15 20 92 17
DEROO ROMY 3 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 21 18 19 17 19 94 18
DE WITTE MARLIES 662  SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM 18 20 17 18 21 94 19
OLDENBURGER EVA 15 RADBOUD 20 19 20 21 16 96 20
PROOT TIELE 17 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB] 24 21 23 22 23 113 21
BAAS ANNAGEER 1 RADBOUD 23 22 24 24 24 117 22
BARANY ENIKO 2 KDE SZEGED 5 DNS 8 5 5 - 23
VAN DER WIER SILKE 21 ISV DE DRAAI 22 DNS 22 19 22 - 24
Race_5 : VANDENBUSSCHE LAUREN : 22 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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GROTE PRIJS ING ZANDVOORDE, Balcaen
Van Mossevelde

EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Sunday August 16, 2015

MEN

Skater Number Category Club Classification Time

SWINGS BART 100 SENIORES MEN  poweRsLIDE MATTER RACING 1 00:43:44.823
GARDERES JORIS 713 SENIORES MEN  VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS 2 00:44:45.394
TER HAAR LUC 745 SENIORES MEN TEAM BONT SKATES 3 00:44:45.680
SPRUYT FERRE 743 SENIORES MEN  powERSLIDE MATTER RACING 4 00:44:45.776
FERRIE MARTIN 631 JUNIORES B MEN EOSKATES CADETS 5 00:44:45.910
DE SOUZA ELTON 702 SENIORES MEN  EOSKATES WORLD TEAM 6 00:44:46.020
HOJER MIKKEL 715 SENIORES MEN  PS TAX RACING TEAM 7 00:44:46.344
LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY 668 JUNIORES A MEN CADOMOTUS MPC 8 00:44:46.412
GARCIA MAURICIO 712 SENIORES MEN  DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 9 00:44:46.620
SIBIET TIM 741 SENIORES MEN  zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 10 00:44:46.773
HOOLWERF EVERT 538 SENIORES MEN CLAFIS AWARE 11 00:44:46.897
KEESLER CHRISTIAN C. 661 JUNIORES A MEN MPC FTC2015 12 00:44:47.484
DIJKSTRA RUURD 704 SENIORES MEN POWERSLIDE 13 00:44:47.596
APPOLLONI ANDREA 579 JUNIORES B MEN ALESSI WORLD TEAM 14 00:44:47.610
HUGHES KIERRYN 716 SENIORES MEN  ArmA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM 15 00:44:47.665
DONADIO MARCELO 705 SENIORES MEN  ALESSI WORLD TEAM 16 00:44:47.739
LHOMME BASTIEN 647 JUNIORES B MEN EOSKATES CADETS 17 00:44:47.867
WAKEFIELD CALEB 684 JUNIORES A MEN GLS FTC2015 18 00:44:48.127
LINDENSKOV OLIVER 667 JUNIORES A MEN INLINE TEAM DENMARK 19 00:44:48.220
SCHIPPER KAY 739 SENIORES MEN  sCHIPPER- BEMIDDELING 20 00:44:49.855
ESTIVARIZ DAVID 709 SENIORES MEN C.M.P AGANDA 21 00:44:49.998
DE SOUZA DARREN 700 SENIORES MEN CADOMOTUS MPC 22 00:44:50.029
IMENEZ ALEXIS 660 JUNIORES A MEN ROLLER SUD GOELO 23 00:44:50.159
DIETERLE FABIAN 654 JUNIORES A MEN  beuTscHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 24 00:44:50.290
GEGNER TIM 714 SENIORES MEN PS TAX RACING TEAM 25 00:44:50.387
DE SMEDT BRECHT 699 SENIORES MEN  zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 26 00:44:50.473
KROMOSER CHRISTIAN 721 SENIORES MEN  JOKER POWER TEAM 27 00:44:50.519
MEDARD INDRA 649 JUNIORES B MEN zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 28 00:44:50.632
DUE SCHMIDT PHILIP 655 JUNIORES A MEN MAPLE SKATE 29 00:44:50.738
VAN DER KOLK TIEMEN 661 JUNIORES B MEN SKOV HEERDE 30 00:44:50.974
NOURY DAMIEN 653 JUNIORES B MEN EQUIPE DE FRANCE 31 00:44:51.305
LLORCA CEDRIC 724 SENIORES MEN 2APN77-AVON 32 00:44:51.508
MALLEZIE SVEN 725 SENIORES MEN  SCHAATSCONCURRENT.BE 33 00:44:51.633
GALLI GABRIELE 632 JUNIORES B MEN ALESSI WORLD TEAM 34 00:44:51.697
FLORIS KEVIN 711 SENIORES MEN MOOIE BADKAMER 35 00:44:51.745
VANHOVE TIBO 667 JUNIORES B MEN RSC HEVERLEE 36 00:00:00.000
VOSTE THOMAS 669 JUNIORES B MEN zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 37 00:44:51.934
REICHERT ANDREW J. 673 JUNIORES A MEN MPC FTC2015 38 00:44:53.158

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2015 at 10:03 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 1 of 6




GROTE PRIJS ING ZANDVOORDE, Balcaen
Van Mossevelde

EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Sunday August 16, 2015

MEN

Skater Number Category Club Classification Time

RAOULT KENAN 736 SENIORES MEN RAC SAINT BRIEUC 39 00:44:53.744
SCHIPPER RICK 740 SENIORES MEN  SCHIPPER- BEMIDDELING 40 00:44:54.383
DE PRINS JENS 623 JUNIORES B MEN REKo ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 41 00:44:57.989
CAPPONI JOSHUA 698 SENIORES MEN SWAN PARK INLINE 42 00:44:59.022
BERLIIJN TWAN 628 JUNIORES A MEN CONCAP NEDERLAND 43 00:45:12.645
REUTER PATRICK 674 JUNIORES A MEN SSF HEILBRONN 44 00:00:00.000
BERG FLORIAN 615 JUNIORES B MEN oeurscHe NaTIoNALMANNSCHAFT 45 00:00:00.000
POQUILLON HECTOR 656 JUNIORES B MEN GROL VANNES AGGLO 46 00:00:00.000
HOOLWERF BART 635 JUNIORES B MEN MAPLE SKATE 47 00:00:00.000
DAMBRUN THOMAS 651 JUNIORES A MEN CADOMOTUS MPC 48 00:00:00.000
DE SOUZA EDWIN 701 SENIORES MEN CADOMOTUS MPC 49 00:00:00.000
MONTAUBAN PAUL 729 SENIORES MEN MIIJNTEN 50 00:00:00.000
TOMEI MATTIA 679 JUNIORES A MEN CPGA Il AQUILA 51 00:00:00.000
DANNEEL DAVID 621 JUNIORES B MEN zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 52 00:00:00.000
MARS TOM 669 JUNIORES A MEN TEAM UNICA / BONT 53 00:00:00.000
FERRACIN FILIPPO 630 JUNIORES B MEN VENETO IN LINE 54 00:00:00.000
ALARIO FABIO 577 JUNIORES B MEN ALESSI WORLD TEAM 55 00:00:00.000
AROSIO MORGAN 449 JUNIORES A MEN asco SKATING CONCOREZZO 56 00:00:00.000
SEKHON HARSHVEER SINGH 677 JUNIORES A MEN TEAM INDIA 57 00:00:00.000
KETHIREDDY ANUDEEP REDDY 643 JUNIORES B MEN TEAM INDIA 58 00:00:00.000
HOLLAAR LOUIS 634 JUNIORES B MEN MAPLE SKATE 59 00:00:00.000
TREBOUTA GIOVANNI 660 JUNIORES B MEN EQUIPE DE FRANCE 60 00:00:00.000
DE GIER CASPER 652 JUNIORES A MEN FREE-WHEEL 61 00:00:00.000
LETZ PHILIPP 666 JUNIORES A MEN  beuTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 62 00:00:00.000
VANDEBEECK YANNIS 746 SENIORES MEN RSC HEVERLEE 63 00:00:00.000
VANHOOREN RINO 682 JUNIORES A MEN soupewin scraats cLus BruGeE 64 00:00:00.000
KRUIMS ARNO 664 JUNIORES A MEN MAPLE SKATE 65 00:00:00.000
IMAGNABOSCO SAMUELE 648 JUNIORES B MEN PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO 66 00:00:00.000
BELLI SIMONE 627 JUNIORES A MEN ALESSI WORLD TEAM 67 00:00:00.000
EMELE STEFAN 656 JUNIORES A MEN BLAU GELB GROSS GERAU 68 00:00:00.000
ROMAN MICHAL 737 SENIORES MEN  BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 69 00:00:00.000
LAMIRAND LUCAS 646 JUNIORES B MEN AM SPORTS DIJON 70 00:00:00.000
DEN HEIJER TOM 626 JUNIORES B MEN nationaL Team THE NETHERLANDS 71 00:00:00.000
PENA JIMENEZ JUAN 733 SENIORES MEN CMP ARGANDA 72 00:00:00.000
TELLEGEN SVEN 659 JUNIORES B MEN SKOV HEERDE 73 00:00:00.000
FRONIK JORDY 657 JUNIORES A MEN TEAM DUXSPORT 74 00:00:00.000
WHYTE JOSH 748 SENIORES MEN  arwva ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM 75 00:00:00.000
DE SOUZA LEONARD 624 JUNIORES B MEN EQUIPE DE FRANCE 76 00:00:00.000
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MEN
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CASADO PINILLA MARIO 648 JUNIORES A MEN CMP ARGANDA 77 00:00:00.000
DOBSON WILL 627 JUNIORES B MEN BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 78 00:00:00.000
BERLIJN TJEU 696 SENIORES MEN CONCAP NEDERLAND 79 00:00:00.000
EENKHOORN MICHEL 629 JUNIORES B MEN SKOV HEERDE 80 00:00:00.000
IBBOTSON DAN 718 SENIORES MEN  EAST MIDLANDS RACING 81 00:00:00.000
VAN VLIET BRIAN 69 JUNIORES B MEN ISKC PUTTERSHOEK 82 00:00:00.000
BATTH DILSHER SINGH 595 JUNIORES B MEN TEAM INDIA 83 00:00:00.000
KAMBLE SIDDHANT RAHUL 640 JUNIORES B MEN TEAM INDIA 84 00:00:00.000
OLDENBURGER RUBEN 654 JUNIORES B MEN RADBOUD 85 00:00:00.000
MEES JONAS 650 JUNIORES B MEN SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM 86 00:00:00.000
DOUMA MAX 628 JUNIORES B MEN reciosetecte Mppen NebERLAND 87 00:00:00.000
VANHOUTTE LARS 666 JUNIORES B MEN zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 88 00:00:00.000
PUCKLITZSCH RON 657 JUNIORES B MEN opeurscHe NaTIoNALMANNSCHAFT 89 00:00:00.000
BOEF JOHAN 697 SENIORES MEN SVU-SKATEDUMP 90 00:00:00.000
HORST JAIMY 637 JUNIORES B MEN SKOV HEERDE 91 00:00:00.000
BURNS LOREN 619 JUNIORES B MEN WOLVERINES FTC2015 92 00:00:00.000
AGARWAL GARV 569 JUNIORES B MEN TEAM INDIA 93 00:00:00.000
IINGALE VIKRAM RAJENDRA 719 SENIORES MEN TEAM INDIA 94 00:00:00.000
AERTS VICTOR 566 JUNIORES B MEN VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS 95 00:00:00.000
VAN VLIET TOM 663 JUNIORES B MEN TEAM UNICA / BONT 96 00:00:00.000
SIEGEL TIM 678 JUNIORES A MEN s cets oross ooy et siare rean 97 00:00:00.000
SPAGNA NICOLA 742 SENIORES MEN VENETO IN LINE 98 00:00:00.000
GUERRINI MATTIA 633 JUNIORES B MEN RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO 99 00:00:00.000
BENTHEM TIM VAN 732 JUNIORES B MEN SKOV HEERDE 100 00:00:00.000
JHANSEN MORTEN skJoLD 688 JUNIORES B MEN INLINE TEAM DENMARK 101 00:00:00.000
YEOW DANIEL 750 SENIORES MEN  vesterero RULLESKOITE KLUB 102 00:00:00.000
AITKEN SCOTT 570 JUNIORES B MEN BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 103 00:00:00.000
VANHOOREN FRE 664 JUNIORES B MEN zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 104 00:00:00.000
KERSSIES JOCHEM 642 JUNIORES B MEN s en skeeLercLUB LINDENGORD 105 00:00:00.000
WYMER ALEX 749 SENIORES MEN  EAST MIDLANDS RACING 106 00:00:00.000
DRORY ITAY 706 SENIORES MEN  o71zma sPEED SKATING cLUB 107 00:00:00.000
MODEKJAER RASMUS 672 JUNIORES A MEN INLINE TEAM DENMARK 108 00:00:00.000
KHANDODIYA PANKAJ 720 SENIORES MEN TEAM INDIA 109 00:00:00.000
KOODAKKAL SANTOSH ASHWIN 644 JUNIORES B MEN TEAM INDIA 110 00:00:00.000
JOHNSON OLIVER THOMAS 639 JUNIORES B MEN WISBECH INLINE SPEED 111 00:00:00.000
LARSEN ADAM 723 SENIORES MEN  INLINE TEAM DENMARK 112 00:00:00.000
DE KEYSER SIMON 622 JUNIORES B MEN RSC HEVERLEE 113 00:00:00.000
VANHOOREN STAN 665 JUNIORES B MEN zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 113 00:00:00.000
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VERHOOGHE ROBIN 668 JUNIORES B MEN zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 113 00:00:00.000
BAAS ANNAGEER 1 MINIEMEN GIRLS RADBOUD DNS 00:00:00.000
BARANY ENIKO 2 MINIEMEN GIRLS KDE SZEGED DNS 00:00:00.000
DEROO ROMY 3 MINIEMEN GIRLS zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
FOUSSADIER ERELL 4 MINIEMEN GIRLS LaNDEVANT ROLLER SKATING DNS 00:00:00.000
GEMSER DONNA 5 MINIEMEN GIRLS ISV DE DRAAI DNS 00:00:00.000
GUYONVARCH ANNA 7 MINIEMEN GIRLS LaNDEVANT ROLLER SKATING DNS 00:00:00.000
AELST ROBBE 9 MINIEMEN BOYS Reko ROLLER CLUB ZEMST DNS 00:00:00.000
JONCKHEERE ILSE 9 MINIEMEN GIRLS zwaaNTIES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
BAAS DAVID 10 MINIEMEN BOYS RADBOUD DNS 00:00:00.000
KHANDEKAR KUHOO AMIT 10 MINIEMEN GIRLS TEAM SOLARIS DNS 00:00:00.000
BAAS NATHAN 11 MINIEMEN BOYS RADBOUD DNS 00:00:00.000
LAMME SENNA 11 MINIEMEN GIRLS AlJV AMERSFOORT DNS 00:00:00.000
BILLIET LOIC 12 MINIEMEN BOYS zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
LEEMANS LOUKA 12 MINIEMEN GIRLS Rrexo ROLLER cLUB ZEMST DNS 00:00:00.000
BOLSIUS PELLE 13 MINIEMEN BOYS AIJV AMERSFOORT DNS 00:00:00.000
MOUILLARD FRAN 13 MINIEMEN GIRLS Rrexo ROLLER cLUB ZEMST DNS 00:00:00.000
DINTER LEON 14 MINIEMEN BOYS HALLESCHER ISC DNS 00:00:00.000
MURK ANNE 14 MINIEMEN GIRLS SVO OUDEWATER DNS 00:00:00.000
KEE TIM 15 MINIEMEN BOYS RADBOUD DNS 00:00:00.000
OLDENBURGER EVA 15 MINIEMEN GIRLS RADBOUD DNS 00:00:00.000
PROCHAZKOVA ELISKA 16 MINIEMEN GIRLS KSBM PRAHA DNS 00:00:00.000
PEETERS THOR 17 MINIEMEN BOYS zwAANTIES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
PROOT TIELE 17 MINIEMEN GIRLS zwaAANTJES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
SCHILDER SOFIA 18 MINIEMEN GIRLS RADBOUD DNS 00:00:00.000
SEYS JOCELYNE 19 MINIEMEN GIRLS zwaAANTJES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
SUHAJDA ZOLTAN 19 MINIEMEN BOYS KDE SZEGED DNS 00:00:00.000
VAN DER TERP JASMIN 20 MINIEMEN GIRLS s en skeetercius Linoenooro DNS 00:00:00.000
VAN GOMPEL KOBE 20 MINIEMEN BOYS FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN DNS 00:00:00.000
VAN DER WIER SILKE 21 MINIEMEN GIRLS ISV DE DRAAI DNS 00:00:00.000
VAN HAAREN MATTS 21 MINIEMEN BOYS zwAANTIES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
\VANDENBUSSCHE LAUREN 22 MINIEMEN GIRLS zwaAANTJES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
WYMER TOBY 22 MINIEMEN BOYS EAST MIDLANDS RACING DNS 00:00:00.000
VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA 23 MINIEMEN GIRLS zwaANTJES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
VERBURGH LOTTE 24 MINIEMEN GIRLS zwaAANTIES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
VERSLUIJS KAIA 25 MINIEMEN GIRLS SVO OUDEWATER DNS 00:00:00.000
ARFAS KALAM 589 JUNIORES B MEN TEAM INDIA DNS 00:00:00.000
BOOGAARD NOAH 617 JUNIORES B MEN NINO DNS 00:00:00.000
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BUITENHUIS KILIAN 618 JUNIORES B MEN SKOV HEERDE DNS 00:00:00.000
CHINDAK ANIKET RAMESH 620 JUNIORES B MEN TEAM SOLARIS DNS 00:00:00.000
DE VISSER MENNO 625 JUNIORES B MEN RADBOUD DNS 00:00:00.000
BIERMANN COLIN 631 JUNIORES A MEN SPEEDSKATER ZUG DNS 00:00:00.000
HORS RICARDO VAN DER 636 JUNIORES B MEN LINDENHOLZ BONT DNS 00:00:00.000
KEPPENS JOSSE 641 JUNIORES B MEN REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST DNS 00:00:00.000
KUGLER RICARDO 645 JUNIORES B MEN TsuGvV GROSSBETTLINGEN DNS 00:00:00.000
CONIJN LARS 649 JUNIORES A MEN ream concap neperLanb- sierkaal DNS 00:00:00.000
MIDDELKOOP MARC 651 JUNIORES B MEN TEAM UNICA / BONT DNS 00:00:00.000
MULDER MARTHIJN 652 JUNIORES B MEN LINDENHOLZ BONT DNS 00:00:00.000
OOTES STEFAN 655 JUNIORES B MEN RADBOUD DNS 00:00:00.000
GROB OLIVER 658 JUNIORES A MEN SPEEDSKATER ZUG DNS 00:00:00.000
SPRONK KEVIN 658 JUNIORES B MEN VV SPEEDSKATING DNS 00:00:00.000
HAASJES RONALD 659 JUNIORES A MEN LINDENHOLZ BONT DNS 00:00:00.000
DE WITTE MARLIES 662 MINIEMEN GIRLS SsKkeELER TEAM EVERGEM DNS 00:00:00.000
KLOMPMAKER ALEID 663 JUNIORES A MEN SKOV HEERDE DNS 00:00:00.000
LARSEN BENJAMIN 665 JUNIORES A MEN INLINE TEAM DENMARK DNS 00:00:00.000
MASCHERONI ENEA 670 JUNIORES A MEN BRIANZA INLINE DNS 00:00:00.000
RISOLI ANDREA 675 JUNIORES A MEN Gcr.patt. moBILI canTu craBCC DNS 00:00:00.000
SCHEELE STEPHAN 676 JUNIORES A MEN SKATE-DUMP DNS 00:00:00.000
VAN DAMME RICO 680 JUNIORES A MEN SKATE-DUMP DNS 00:00:00.000
VAN LINGEN GERRIE 681 JUNIORES A MEN SV IDS DNS 00:00:00.000
VOS REMON 683 JUNIORES A MEN VV SPEEDSKATING DNS 00:00:00.000
WIEBERDINK REMON 685 JUNIORES A MEN STOUWDAM DNS 00:00:00.000
ACOSTA CAMILO 694 SENIORES MEN  arwva ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM DNS 00:00:00.000
ALBRECHT SIMON 695 SENIORES MEN  oeurscHe naTioNALMANNSCHART DNS 00:00:00.000
DIAMANTI MATTIA 703 SENIORES MEN VENETO IN LINE DNS 00:00:00.000
DUE SCHMIDT STEFAN 707 SENIORES MEN MAPLE SKATE DNS 00:00:00.000
FLANAGAN JAMIE 710 SENIORES MEN  soutswoooram roLLerspeen cLus DNS 00:00:00.000
KWANT REMON 722 SENIORES MEN CADOMOTUS DNS 00:00:00.000
MANTIA JOEY 726 SENIORES MEN  sIMMONS RANA RACING DNS 00:00:00.000
MEIJERINK SANDER 727 SENIORES MEN FREE-WHEEL DNS 00:00:00.000
MEULDERS KAREL 728 SENIORES MEN  zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
MORRISON JON 730 SENIORES MEN TEAM SWF DNS 00:00:00.000
MULDER MICHEL 731 SENIORES MEN BESLIST.NL DNS 00:00:00.000
PROVOOST NIELS 734 SENIORES MEN  zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000
RAMALI ETIENNE 735 SENIORES MEN  oeurscre nationaLmannscHarT DNS 00:00:00.000
SCHILDERS WESSEL 738 SENIORES MEN LUIGINO DNS 00:00:00.000
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SWINGS MAARTEN 744 SENIORES MEN  powEeRSLIDE MATTER RACING DNS 00:00:00.000
VOSTE MATHIAS 747 SENIORES MEN MAPLE SKATE DNS 00:00:00.000
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KAMMINGA MANON 750 SENIORES LADIES PowERSLIDE MATTER RACING 1 00:24:12.669
TAS SANDRINE 684 SENIORES LADIES zwAANTJIES ROLLER CLUB 2 00:24:19.719
HOFMANN JOSIE 675 SENIORES LADIES peutscre NaTIONALMANNSCHAFT 3 00:24:19.861
ROOSENBOOM BIANCA 680 SENIORES LADIES TEAM SPROG 4 00:24:19.994
MARCHAND DEBORAH 678 SENIORES LADIES PowERSLIDE MATTER RACING 5 00:24:21.631
BINUS RONJA 616 JUNIORES A LADIES bEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 6 00:00:00.000
RONDINA SARA 635 JUNIORES A LADIES G.s. SCALTENIGO VENEZIA ITALIA 7 00:24:21.836
STRUEVER TINA 683 SENIORES LADIES rursne Hauie custow-sporT Team 8 00:24:21.902
GAISER LARISSA 576 JUNIORES B LADIES bEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 9 00:24:22.042
VANHOUTTE STIEN 642 JUNIORES A LADIES zWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 10 00:24:22.499
HENDRIKS SHARON 674 SENIORES LADIES TEAM SPROG 11 00:24:22.571
VAN DE CATSYE ELLEN 639 JUNIORES A LADIES REKO ZEMST MAPLE SKATE 12 00:24:22.613
PEISSKER JENNY 679 SENIORES LADIES beurscre NaTIONALMANNSCHAFT 13 00:24:22.747
GUTERMUTH ALISA 672 SENIORES LADIES beurscHe NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 14 00:00:00.000
VAN BENTUM JESSICA 687 SENIORES LADIES ArMA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM 15 00:24:22.889
VONK BERBER 643 JUNIORES A LADIES POLI-cADOMOTUS JUNIOR TEAM 16 00:24:23.266
BUURMAN LISANNE 662 SENIORES LADIES STEIGERPLANK CADO MOTUS 17 00:24:23.296
OOTES DANIELLE 632 JUNIORES A LADIES CADOMOTUS JUNIORTEAM 18 00:00:00.000
HUMANES FERNANDEZ ANA 580 JUNIORES B LADIES CMP ARGANDA 19 00:24:23.334
GEOFFROY CHLOE 578 JUNIORES B LADIES TEAM LIGNE DROITE 20 00:24:23.458
GARDI DOMINIKA 577 JUNIORES B LADIES TORNADO TEAM SZEGED 21 00:24:23.828
WEBB SOPHIE 693 SENIORES LADIES TEAM BONT SKATES 22 00:24:24.225
VAN MAAREN ELSEMIEKE 641 JUNIORES A LADIES MAPLE SKATE 23 00:24:24.349
VEEN FLEUR 596 JUNIORES B LADIES TEAM UNICA / BONT 24 00:24:24.471
SANTUCCI GIADA 636 JUNIORES A LADIES RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO 25 00:24:24.864
BELLINI LETIZIA 546 JUNIORES B LADIES RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO 26 00:24:25.006
DE VRIES ELMA 665 SENIORES LADIES TEAM SPROG 27 00:24.:25.332
ZIELKE CAROLIN 694 SENIORES LADIES SF LECHTINGEN 28 00:24:25.581
THUM MAREIKE 685 SENIORES LADIES peutscHe NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 29 00:24:25.933
SCHOUTEN KELLY 682 SENIORES LADIES XL TULIPS-POWERSLIDE 30 00:24:26.921
WAGEMAKER BEAU 644 JUNIORES A LADIES RADBOUD 31 00:24:27.111
DOHLE - VAN HOEK MARIEKE 670 SENIORES LADIES SKATE-DUMP 32 00:24:27.754
CREDIET GERLINE 622 JUNIORES A LADIES IST-KEEPMOVING 33 00:24:28.800
HAGER MIRIAM 673 SENIORES LADIES LATTELLA POWERSLIDE 34 00:24:29.236
VON BURG RINA 690 SENIORES LADIES ROLLING STARS 35 00:00:00.000
GROENEWOUD MARIJKE 579 JUNIORES B LADIES SKEELERVERENIGING IDS 36 00:24:37.641
\VAN DEN SAFFELE JOSEPHINE 640 JUNIORES A LADIES zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 37 00:25:38.294
DANNEEL ALEXANDRA 664 SENIORES LADIES zwWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 38 00:25:38.417
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BAIER ELISABETH 530 JUNIORES B LADIES beUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 39 00:00:00.000
GAUDESABOOS SABRINA 671 SENIORES LADIES soubewun scraats cLus srucce 40 00:25:44.753
LEFEUVRE MARINE 630 JUNIORES A LADIES TEAM LIGNE DROITE 41 00:25:50.255
VAN RAMSHORST LAURA 689 SENIORES LADIES SVU-SKATEDUMP 42 00:25:58.454
DE JONG MAYA 569 JUNIORES B LADIES MAPLE SKATE 43 00:00:00.000
URRO FRANCESCA 591 JUNIORES B LADIES JOLLY CLUB ALBIGNASEGO 44 00:00:00.000
JOSEPHINE ALLIAUD 628 JUNIORES A LADIES ROLLER REILLANNAIS 45 00:00:00.000
DICTUS LAURINE 571 JUNIORES B LADIES EQUIPE DE FRANCE 46 00:00:00.000
MAGDEBURG LAURIE 587 JUNIORES B LADIES reav repviL tapies - sc oHrk Lepzic 47 00:00:00.000
REUTER STEPHANIE 634 JUNIORES A LADIES TSG AUFBAU UNION DESSAU 48 00:00:00.000
DIONGUE ANTA CAMILLE 572 JUNIORES B LADIES EQUIPE DE FRANCE 49 00:00:00.000
RENCKER JEANNE 590 JUNIORES B LADIES EQUIPE DE FRANCE 50 00:00:00.000
VAN KALKEN DIEUWERTJE 594 JUNIORES B LADIES RADBOUD 51 00:00:00.000
VAN DER WEIDE TRICIA 647 JUNIORES B LADIES SV STAPHORST 52 00:00:00.000
KARLIJN STEENKAMP 584 JUNIORES B LADIES SKOV HEERDE 53 00:00:00.000
BENSCHOP DEMI 550 JUNIORES B LADIES SVO OUDEWATER 54 00:00:00.000
COENE KELLY 700 SENIORES LADIES zwWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 55 00:00:00.000
HERNALSTEEN KATRIEN 626 JUNIORES A LADIES RSC HEVERLEE 56 00:00:00.000
MILLING HELENE 588 JUNIORES B LADIES bEUTSGHE NATIONALMANNSGHAFT 57 00:00:00.000
WIDUA CHIARA 605 JUNIORES B LADIES bEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 58 00:00:00.000
ARREGUI ANDREA 577 JUNIORES A LADIES CIUDAD DEL TURIA-IN GRAVITY 59 00:00:00.000
HUIDEN DEMI 627 JUNIORES A LADIES AlIJV AMERSFOORT 60 00:00:00.000
KOEPERNIK JULIA 585 JUNIORES B LADIES TURBINE HALLE 61 00:00:00.000
JOUSTRA KIRSTEN 583 JUNIORES B LADIES MAPLE SKATE 62 00:00:00.000
JORRITSMA ROSALIE 582 JUNIORES B LADIES ISV DE DRAAI 63 00:00:00.000
DOSSI MARTINA 573 JUNIORES B LADIES ALESSI WORLD TEAM 64 00:00:00.000
ROSSINI BENEDETTA 681 SENIORES LADIES RINASCITA RAVENNA 65 00:00:00.000
DE JONG JITSKE 568 JUNIORES B LADIES MAPLE SKATE 66 00:00:00.000
DEKKER MARISSA 570 JUNIORES B LADIES 1s. en INUNESKATECLUB PURMEREND 67 00:00:00.000
IMENEZ JULIE 581 JUNIORES B LADIES ROLLER SUD GOELO 68 00:00:00.000
KEULEERS NYMPHE 629 JUNIORES A LADIES REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 69 00:00:00.000
VOSTE JASMINA 601 JUNIORES B LADIES zWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 70 00:00:00.000
KOPILOVIC ELEONORA 586 JUNIORES B LADIES TORNADO TEAM SZEGED 71 00:00:00.000
VOS ANKE 691 SENIORES LADIES REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 72 00:00:00.000
WASSENAAR TJITSKE 692 SENIORES LADIES CADOMOTUS 73 00:00:00.000
VEENSTRA IRIS 597 JUNIORES B LADIES SKEELERVERENIGING IDS 74 00:00:00.000
CARIO LAURA 566 JUNIORES B LADIES AL ST SEBASTIEN 75 00:00:00.000
VAN RELEGEM CAROLIEN 595 JUNIORES B LADIES REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 76 00:00:00.000
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BOLLEN JENNIFER 563 JUNIORES B LADIES SKOV HEERDE 77 00:00:00.000
WIGG ANASTASIA 645 JUNIORES A LADIES LONDONSKATERS SPEED TEAM 78 00:00:00.000
WYMER ELLIE 608 JUNIORES B LADIES EAST MIDLANDS RACING 79 00:00:00.000
COENE SHIRLEY 618 JUNIORES A LADIES 80ubewiN scHAATS CLUB BRUGGE 80 00:00:00.000
VAN DEN EYNDE NINA 593 JUNIORES B LADIES FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN 81 00:00:00.000
BONS WENDY 564 JUNIORES B LADIES SKOV HEERDE 82 00:00:00.000
BRUGGEMAN STEFANIE 565 JUNIORES B LADIES SKOV HEERDE DNS 00:00:00.000
FERWERDA ELMIRA 574 JUNIORES B LADIES ISV DE DRAAI DNS 00:00:00.000
FRACASSETTO ALICE 575 JUNIORES B LADIES VENETO IN LINE DNS 00:00:00.000
MOURIK CHAYENNE 589 JUNIORES B LADIES RreciostLECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND DNS 00:00:00.000
VAN BALEN ESHNEY 592 JUNIORES B LADIES SKATETEAM ADBA - LEO SMIT DNS 00:00:00.000
VERONICA LUCIANI 598 JUNIORES B LADIES GSS SCALTENIGO VENEZIA DNS 00:00:00.000
VISSER JASMIJN 599 JUNIORES B LADIES DE IJSSTER DNS 00:00:00.000
VON BURG JANA 600 JUNIORES B LADIES ROLLING STARS DNS 00:00:00.000
ZURBUCHEN NOEMI 612 JUNIORES B LADIES ROLLERBLADE SCHWEIZ DNS 00:00:00.000
FROUIN CHARLOTTE 624 JUNIORES A LADIES  tespanineurs brersauces be souare DNS 00:00:00.000
GIBBS DAINA 625 JUNIORES A LADIES ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM DNS 00:00:00.000
STAAL AMBER 637 JUNIORES A LADIES ISV DE DRAAI DNS 00:00:00.000
UHRIG MICHELLE 638 JUNIORES A LADIES BERLINER TSC DNS 00:00:00.000
LE ROUX MAELANN 677 JUNIORES A LADIES RAC SAINT BRIEUC DNS 00:00:00.000
TONGUE SHARON 686 SENIORES LADIES BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC DNS 00:00:00.000
VAN DER GEEST LISA 688 SENIORES LADIES STEIGERPLANK CADO MOTUS DNS 00:00:00.000
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

Number per Club

Count of Skater
Club Total
2APN77-AVON

2SKATE.NL

2SKATE-HTB CHALLENGE TEAM

2SKATE-HTB RADBOUD TEAM

ADBA LEO SMIT

AlJV AMERSFOORT

AL ST SEBASTIEN

ALESSI WORLD TEAM

AM SPORTS DIJON

ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM

ASCO SKATING CONCOREZZO

ASPHALTE ROLLER RW

ASTA ROLLER NANTES

BERLINER TSC

BESLIST.NL

BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC

BLAU GELB GROSS GERAU

BLAU GELB GROSS GERAU MAPLE SKATE TEAM
BONT ITALIA

BOUDEWIJN SCHAATS CLUB BRUGGE

BRIANZA INLINE

BURNING WHEELS TEAM

C.M.P AGANDA

CADOMOTUS

CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM-KSB BENATKY
CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM-KSBM PRAHA
CADOMOTUS JUNIORTEAM

CADOMOTUS MPC

CIUDAD DEL TURIA-IN GRAVITY

CLAFIS AWARE

CMP ARGANDA

COLOGNE SPEED TEAM

CONCAP NEDERLAND

CPAL LOCMINE

CPGA Il AQUILA

CPRCG

CPV RIVAS IN-GRAVITY

CUSTOM-SPORT TEAM BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU
DE IJSSTER

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 1
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM / UNICA BONT TEAM

NRPRPRPRPNNRPWOWORRPAMRUORNRPRPRPNRPRRPONRPRPRRPOWARNNUONEDNRN
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

Number per Club

DUXSPORT

EAST MIDLANDS RACING
EIV

EOSKATES CADETS
EOSKATES WORLD TEAM
EQUIPE DE FRANCE 1
ERSG DARMSTADT

ESSEX INLINE SKATERS

FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN
FREE-WHEEL

G.S. SCALTENIGO VENEZIA ITALIA

GLS FTC2015

GR. PATT. MOBILI CANTU CRA-BCC
GREAT BRITAIN

GROL VANNES AGGLO
GROSSENHAINER RV

GSS SCALTENIGO VENEZIA
HALLESCHER ISC

HTL

IJS- EN INLINESKATECLUB PURMEREND
IJS EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 1
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
IN-LINE VESELI

ISC EEKLO

ISKC PUTTERSHOEK
IST-KEEPMOVING

ISV DE DRAAI 1
JAN VAN DER HOORN

JOKER POWER TEAM

JOLLY CLUB ALBIGNASEGO

KDE SZEGED

KSB BENATKY

KSBM PRAHA

LA BEAUMANOIR DINAN

LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING

LATTELLA POWERSLIDE

LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES DE BOUAYE
LINDENHOLZ BONT

LONDONSKATERS SPEED TEAM

LUIGINO

MAPLE SKATE 1
MAPLE SKATE JUNIOR

MIINTEN

MOOIE BADKAMER

MPC FTC2015

NATIONAL TEAM THE NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS CADOMOTUS

NINO

OTZMA SPEED SKATING CLUB

S A
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

Number per Club

PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
POLI-CADOMOTUS JUNIOR TEAM
POWERSLIDE

POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING
PS TAX RACING TEAM

RAC SAINT BRIEUC

RADBOUD

REDVIL-LADIES

REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
REKO ZEMST MAPLE SKATE
RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO
RINASCITA RAVENNA

ROAD RUNNERS CHIARAVALLE
ROLLER REILLANNAIS

ROLLER SUD GOELO
ROLLERBLADE SCHWEIZ
ROLLING STARS

ROLLING TO GAP

RSC HEVERLEE

RSC TIENEN

RSV BLAU WEISS GERA

SC GOUDA

SCC DE POEL

SCC SKATING BERLIN
SCHAATSCONCURRENT.BE
SCHIPPER- BEMIDDELING

SF LECHTINGEN

SIMMONS RANA RACING
SIVZEIST

SKATE-DUMP

SKATETEAM ADBA - LEO SMIT
SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM
SKEELERVERENIGING HAULERWIJK
SKEELERVERENIGING IDS

SKOV HEERDE 1
SOUTHWOODHAM ROLLERSPEED CLUB
SPEEDSKATE-CLUB MEISSEN E.V.
SPEEDSKATER ZUG

SPEEDTEAM BODENSEE

SSF HEILBRONN

STAM

STEIGERPLANK CADO MOTUS
STOUWDAM

SV IDS

SV STAPHORST

SVO OUDEWATER
SVU-SKATEDUMP
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

Number per Club

SWAN PARK INLINE

TALENT TEAM DENMARK

TEAM BONT SKATES

TEAM CONCAP NEDERLAND- BIERKAAI
TEAM DUXSPORT

TEAM FITNESS

TEAM INDIA 1
TEAM LIGNE DROITE

TEAM REDVIL LADIES - SC DHFK LEIPZIG
TEAM SILA

TEAM SOLARIS

TEAM SPROG

TEAM SWF

TEAM UNICA / BONT

TORNADO TEAM SZEGED

TSG AUFBAU UNION DESSAU

TSUGV GROSSBETTLINGEN

TSV BERNHAUSEN

TURBINE HALLE

TURBINE HALLE CUSTOM-SPORT TEAM
VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS

VALROLLER

VAN BENTHEM SPORT

VENETO IN LINE

VESTERBRO RULLESKOJTE KLUB

VV SPEEDSKATING

WISBECH INLINE SPEED

WOLVERINES FTC2015

XL TULIPS-POWERSLIDE
YVGRONINGEN

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Grand Total 584
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

Number per Category

Count of Skater

Category Total
CADETTEN BOYS 58
CADETTEN GIRLS 56
JUNIORES A LADIES 25
JUNIORES A MEN 38
JUNIORES B LADIES 45
JUNIORES B MEN 62
MINIEMEN BOYS 12
MINIEMEN GIRLS 24
PUPILLEN BOYS 27
PUPILLEN GIRLS 40
SCHOLIEREN BOYS 62
SCHOLIEREN GIRLS 51
SENIORES LADIES 28
SENIORES MEN 56
Grand Total 584
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Number per Country

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

Count of Skater

Country Total
AUSTRALIA 2
AUSTRIA 2
BELGIUM 114
COLOMBIA 1
CZECH REPUBLIC 14
DENMARK 17
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1
FINLAND 5
FRANCE 58
GERMANY 66
GREAT BRITAIN 33
HUNGARY 8
INDIA 14
ISRAEL 1
ITALY 33
NETHERLANDS 194
NEW ZEALAND 4
SPAIN 6
SWITZERLAND 6
UNITED STATES 5
Grand Total 584
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